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Formula of competition

First Round

with 242 Fencers

31 groups with 7 Fencers. 4 groups with 6 fencers
168 Fencers — Second Round

Second Round

with 168 Fencers

24 groups with 7 Fencers

124 Fencers — 128 direct elimination

128 direct elimination without repechage
with 124 Fencers




Cadet Circuit

Fencers (present): 240

17.11.2014 08:34:59

Name Club Country Seed Points Year
Preziosi, Alessio CS Ravennate della S ITA 1 216 1999
Kondring, Philipp Heidenheimer SB GER 3 153 1998
Marenco, Federico AS Marchesa Torino ITA 4 150 1998
Limareyv, Ivan National Team RUS 8 124 1998
Nikiel, Marcin Piast Gliwice POL 9 102 1998
Strnad, Ondrej Slavoj Litomerice CZE 14 69 1999
Eliassen, Ferdinand Oslo Fekteklueb NOR 15 65 1998
Tasgin, Alkim TUR TUR 16 64 1998
Clercx, Robin Confrerie Gent BEL 18 61 1998
Abate, Riccardo TOISE ITA 21 57 1999
Bajoc, Rubben FORT DE F AE FRA 22 54 1998
Roudbar, Samuel BEL 23 52 1998
Dragoi, Nicolae CS UNEFS Bucuresti ROU 24 52 1998
Cuomo, Valerio ITA 26 48 1998
Eskov, Ruslan Tartu Kalev EST 27 47 1998
Grebennikov, Sergei National Team RUS 28 45 1998
Vitelli, Gennaro Maria CS Partenopeo ITA 29 45 1998
Jordan, Owen GBR 30 44 1998
Rappe, Bastien BEL 34 40 1998
Michalak, Damian Piast Gliwice POL 36 39 1999
Canzoneri, Davide TOISE ITA 37 39 1998
Bonferroni, Gabriel SEG Geneve SuUl 40 36 1999
De Mola, Daniel TOISE ITA 41 36 1999
Tsokas, Asterios OXI FLORINAS GRE 42 34 1999
Buyan, Rahmi Kaan TUR 43 34 1999
Dossou-Gouin, Axel MF Molde NOR 44 34 1998
Roussel, Thomas CASTRES FRA 45 33 1998
Zurcher, Clement AMBERIEU FRA 52 30 1998
Fernandez Perez, Javier SA Europeo Las Roz ESP 53 30 1998
Toracca, Lorenzo CUS Siena ASD ITA 55 27 1998
Birkenmaier, Marco VFB Friedrichshafen GER 57 27 1999
Jurka, Jakub Dukla Olomouc CZE 60 26 1999
Loyola, Neisser CE Pommeau d Or BEL 62 24 1998
Dickinson, Matthew GBR 68 24 1999
Bushueyv, lvan National Team RUS 69 24 1999
Van Gilst, Sabastian CE Luxembourg LUX 70 24 1998
Postma, Randy Fencing Club Almere NED 71 24 1999
Erkens, Roman WMTYV Solingen GER 74 22 2000
Kurucu, Batuhan TUR 75 22 1999
Jaeger, Leon Heidenheimer SB GER 76 21 1998
Hemelaers, Robbe Parcival BEL 77 21 1998
Belianinov, Danil National Team RUS 79 21 1999
Nivot, Jean-Edouard RAMONVILLE FRA 80 21 1998
Schneider, Benjamin GBR 82 20 1998
Puchacher, Felix KAC Klagenfurt AUT 83 19 1999
Russell, James Surrey Sword GBR 84 19 1999
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Cadet Circuit

Fencers (present)

Name

Guerra, Federico
Caudo, Domenico
Shikirun, Nikita
Reclo, Martin

Balcar, Josef

Stolar, Samuel
Gerini, Luca

Raeder, Anton
Stange, Simon
Troump, Maxime
Pianfetti, Andric
Zheshchinskiy, Alexander
Pfeifer, Jannik
Dotlacil, Petr

Say, Ali Ege

Lach, Lukas
Buzzacchino, Gianpaolo
Elsayed, Ahmed
Kucka, Branislav
Darashkou, Anton
Guzhiev, Egor
Gedzo, Andzhei
Morris, George
Froeschl, Lucas
Okland, Alexios
Collin, Theo
Meszaros, Maximilian
Zancanella, Amedeo
Seidel, Rudger
Petersen, Cornelius
Meuti, Andrea
Jordan, Rene
Chicheyv, Vladimer
Bartolewski, Waclaw
Wutschka, Pavel
Kadioglu, Onur
Bender, Serkan
Ozdemir, Bumin Kagan
Serhovets, Maksim
Hoch, Andre
Pantsialeyeu, Bahdan
Parfenenko, Anton
Jacquier, Mathias
Criblez, Lorin Noam
Gazzaniga, Giacomo
Bongard, Louis

Club

Lame Trevigiane M Et
CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
National Team
Akademia sermu

TJ Lokomotiva Teplic
Akademia sermu
SEVM Vevey

Oslo Fekteklueb
WMTYV Solingen
ROSNY S BOIS
OUEST LYONN
National Team

CEB Bienne Biel
Slavoj Litomerice

UWK Graz

KS Snina
RCPhES
Favorit Vyborg
SBSK Draakon

Heidenheimer SB

Oslo Fekteklueb
MACON ESC

FC Tauberbischofsheim

Heidenheimer SB
Einheit Altenburg

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Favorit Vyborg

Piast Gliwice

TJ Lokomotiva Teplic

Afyon Eskrim GSK

SBSK Draakon

FC Tauberbischofsheim
RCPHhES

National Team
LEVALLOIS

FCB Bern

TSV Bayer Leverkusen

Country Seed

ITA
ITA
RUS
SVK
CZE
SVK
Sul
NOR
GER
FRA
FRA
RUS
Sul
CZE
TUR
AUT
ITA
EGY
SVK
BLR
RUS
EST
GBR
GER
NOR
FRA
GER
ITA
GER
GER
ITA
GER
RUS
POL
CZE
TUR
TUR
TUR
EST
GER
BLR
RUS
FRA
Sul
ITA
GER
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170
171
177
178
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184
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196
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206
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1998
1998
1998
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1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
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1998
1999
1999
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1998
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1998
1999
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1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
2000
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
2000
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Cadet Circuit

Fencers (present)

17.11.2014 08:34:59

Name Club Country Seed Points Year
Korovin, Igor National Team RUS 210 6 2000
Beyrle, Joshua Heidenheimer SB GER 217 6 1999
Ricci, Bernardo CUS Siena ASD ITA 221 6 1998
Edin, Erik Bygdo Fekteklubb NOR 223 6 1998
Maiseikau, Dzmitry RCPhES BLR 225 6 1998
Lokaj, Vaclav USK Praha CZE 229 6 1998
Johanns, Loic CE Sud LUX 230 6 1998
Hughes, Andrew GBR 233 6 1998
Zryd, Arthur CAL Lausanne SuUl 236 6 1998
Ferrarin, Franky CE Luxembourg LUX 237 6 1998
Schulze, Finn TSG Reutlingen GER 239 6 1999
Becker, Olivier CE Sud LUX 240 6 1999
Gooris, Andreo Parcival BEL 245 6 1999
Gusaroy, Klim Tallinna Mook EST 246 5 1998
Ozolcer, Aras TUR 247 4 2000
Cavus, Osman TUR 248 4 1999
Simsek, Alp Yagiz TUR 257 4 1998
Hatz, Nick ZFC Zuerich SuUl 268 3 1998
Vasseur, Yoran MONTELIMAR FRA 279 3 1998
Mancewicz, Bartlomiej GoFK SWE 281 3 1999
Mikhalkou, Pavel RCPhES BLR 283 3 1999
Defrance, Julien BRUAY USO FRA 294 3 1998
von Laue, Gerrit TSG Reutlingen GER 294 3 2001
Greul, Simon TSF Ditzingen GER 298 3 1998
Kuliashou, Dzmitri GOUOR-SDUSHOR-3 Bres BLR 299 3 1998
Volak, Samuel Dukla Olomouc CZE 314 3 2000
Mavoula, Mav ARLES CE FRA 315 3 1998
Mohab, Mowafy EGY 315 3 1998
Tavazzi, Alessandro SESaF Fribourg SuUl 319 3 1998
Lusti, Hannes ZFC Zuerich Sul 320 3 1999
Nazarov, Andrey BoFK SWE 323 3 1999
Lutin, Antoine SES Sion Sul 324 3 2000
Alfheim, Fabian Bergens Fekteklubb NOR 327 3 1999
Gyllenhoff, Anders DIF SWE 330 3 1998
Gaetani, Giulio TOISE ITA 335 3 2000
Dumont, Celien SES Sion Sul 335 3 2000
Morgenstern, Eric FC Oelsnitz/Erzgeb. GER 337 3 1999
Wergeland, Odin Bergens Fekteklubb NOR 338 3 1998
Lund, Leonard DIF SWE 338 3 1999
Kouril, Jiri Dukla Olomouc CZE 344 3 1998
Pashikyan, Edgar National Team RUS 345 3 1998
Moeckl, Vincent TV Augsburg GER 345 3 1998
Hellinger, Yannic FC Tauberbischofsheim GER 349 3 1998
Motte, Sebastien LISIEUX CE FRA 351 3 1998
Roehm, Louis TSG Reutlingen GER 351 3 2000
Dickson, Thomas Newcastle FC GBR 353 3 1998
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Cadet Circuit

Fencers (present)

Name

Krappatsch, Robin
Weber, Sebastian
Cafaro, Jack
Hessling-Oscarson, Simon
Fest, Christian
Poncin, Nicolas
Truchanowski, Andrzej
Zur-Muehlen, Lars
Whitelaw, Adam
Gauthier, Guilhem
Seyd, Julian-Dominic
Vidali, Aurel

Whelan, Roo
Hiverski, Uladzimir
Simonato, Franco Alchiede
Lassine, Arnaud
Muller, Dean

Gilles, Thomas
Froeschl, Carl-Noah
Steinert, Pascal
Giorla, Tobia
Husemann, Luca
Lang, Yannick

Esser, Lennart
Waszak, Phil

Helbig, Niclas
Geline, Tom

Weise, Max

Verwaal, Crijn
Pyschik, Paul-philipp
Sitter, Daniel
Gudera, Jonas
Fendt, Lucas

Pleitz, Benjamin
Helmke, Christopher
Noetzel, Nico

Lotter, Hugo

Bopp, Eduard
Fleischer, Sandro-Leon
Fischer, Artur

Kuhl, Jonas
Werthmann, Lando
Haas, Luca

Mezes, Christian
Essig, Andre

Oleak, Sebastian

Club

FC Tauberbischofsheim
SEB Basel

DIF
FSC Cottbus

Piast Gliwice
TSV Bayer Leverkusen

SESaF Fribourg

OFC Bonn

CE Luxembourg
Millfield School
GOUOR-SDUSHOR-3 Bres
C. Pompilio Genova
CE Pommeau d Or
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
CE Pommeau d Or
Heidenheimer SB
WMTYV Solingen

SES Sion

EFG Essen

SEB Basel

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
TSV Berlin-Wittenau

CE Pommeau d Or
TSG Reutlingen
Confrerie Gent
Frankfurter TV

SV Waldkirch
Fechtverein Heidelberg
TG Schwenningen

FC Tauberbischofsheim
Wiesbadener FC
Quernheimer FC

SV Waldkirch

PST Trier

FC Grunewald

FC Leipzig

Fechtclub Radebeul
Mannheimer FC
Fechterring Hochwald
Heidenheimer SB

FC Ravenstein

KSZU Meiningen

Country Seed

GER
Sul
GBR
SWE
GER
BEL
POL
GER
GBR
Sul
GER
LUX
GBR
BLR
ITA
BEL
GER
BEL
GER
GER
Sul
GER
Sul
GER
GER
GER
BEL
GER
BEL
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
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366
369
391
393
398
405
415
421
423
429
435
439
442
450
456
462
463
470
475
477
478
480
482
492
499
501
505
507
518
525
1013
1014
1018
1019
1020
1026
1028
1034
1036
1037
1038
1039
1041
1044
1047
1049

Points

3
3

Year
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1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
2000
1998
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1998
2000
1999
2000
2000
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1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
2000
1998
1998
2001
2000
1999
1999

d'Artagnan v0.9.5b (pascal.reiss.hd@gmail.com)



Cadet Circuit

Fencers (present)

Name

Reitz, Lennart
Libedinsky, Manuel
Mayer, Vinzenz
Schier, Pascal
Rieblinger, Manuel
Denk, Jared
Lugauer, Justin
Abd-El Gawad, Yaser
Heise, Max
Heimsoeth, Clemens
Winkler, Sebastian
Bopp, Dietrich
Geitung, Tomas
Stormark, Jorgen
Dymbe, Simen
Tellnes, Jesper
Varengo, Pietro
Stigant, Devlin
Cook, Noah

Cooper, Matthew
Strath, Oliver

Van Gilst, Roy
Derksen, Ruben
Keppel, Collin
Schijf, Hugo

Maisto Amodio, Matteo
Svensson, Jonathan
Lewin, Johan
Robinson, Peter
Zernov, Dmitrii
Kesaey, Alan
Sobolev, Aleksandor
Tsvetkov, Egor
Rudykh, Daniil
Gukov, Aleksandr
Martianov, Kirill
Belozerov, Mikhail
Granado, Jaime
Fernandez Garrido, lago
Negro, Vittorio

Bar, Michal

Turek, Jan

Chlebiej, Ivo
Caranese, Giacomo
Keita, Isaac

Chovet, Emilien

Club

FK Hannover

TSV Berlin-Wittenau
Wiesbadener FC
MTV Saalfeld

TV Augsburg

SV Boblingen
Fechtverein Heidelberg
Ludenscheider TV
Heidelberger FC TSG
Fecht Club Krefeld
WMTYV Solingen

PST Trier

Bergens Fekteklubb
Bergens Fekteklubb
Bergens Fekteklubb
Bergens Fekteklubb
AS Marchesa Torino
Redhill and Reigate

Wingerworth FC
RobbSchermen

Schermclub Den Bosch
RobbSchermen
CS Partenopeo
DIF

WFF

Reading FC
National Team
National Team
National Team
CSKA Moscow
National Team
National Team
National Team
National Team
CSA-M

C.E. Galicia
TOISE

Piast Gliwice
Piast Gliwice
Piast Gliwice
PARIS GRP
LE HAVRE CE
THIONVILLE
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Country Seed

GER 1050
GER 1053
GER 1054
GER 1057
GER 1058
GER 1063
GER 1064
GER 1065
GER 1068
GER 1069
GER 1070
GER 1076
NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

ITA

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

NED

NED

NED

NED

ITA

SWE

SWE

GBR

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

ESP

ESP

ITA

POL

POL

POL

FRA

FRA

FRA

Points

Year

1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
2000
1998
1998
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
2000
1998
2001
2001
1999
1998
1998
2000
1999
2003
1998
1999
1998
1998
2000
1998
2000
1999
1999
1999
2001
1998
1999
1998

d'Artagnan v0.9.5b (pascal.reiss.hd@gmail.com)



Cadet Circuit

Fencers (present)

Name

Jubault, Samuel
Kalonji, Raphael
Hamelin, Julien
Midelton, Luidgi
Rizzuto, Mael
Ibrahim, Medhat
Maslakou, Aliaksandr
Bollaert, Henri
Caluwaerts, David
Depovere, Tibo

Club
CONFLANS PLM

TROYES GYMNI
P PITRE CDE
OUEST LYONN

Confrerie Gent
S.A. Wezowski
S.A. Wezowski

17.11.2014 08:34:59

Country Seed Points

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
EGY
BLR
BEL
BEL
BEL

Year

1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
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Cadet Circuit

First Round: Results

16.11.2014 13:08:45

Pool No 1 Referee: Bandurski, Przemyslaw

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Hessling-Oscarson, Simon SWE D1 D3 |D2 D2 D2 D2 |0 12 -18 7

2 Preziosi, Alessio ITA  |vs [l V4 |v5 |v5 V5 |v5 |1 29 17 1

3 Cafaro, Jack GBR |v5 D3 D2 D3 DO |D2 |0.17 15 -10 6

4 Froeschl, Lucas GER |v5 D4 |v5 D2 |Vv5 |v4 (067 25 5 3

5 Okland, Alexios NOR |v5 D2 |v5 |V5 D4 |vs 0.67 26 8 2

6 Zernov, Dmitrii RUS |v5 D1 |v5 D3 |v5 (D2 0.5 21 O 4

7 Depovere, Tibo BEL |v5 |D1 v3 |D3 D1 |v5 ([l 0.5 18 -2 5
Pool No 2 Referee: Busch, Max

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Tsvetkov, Egor RUS [ V5 V5 |V5 D4 |D4 |v5 | 0.67 28 6 3

2 Poncin, Nicolas BEL D3 [l D2 |v5 D2 |D3 |v5 0.33 20 6 5

3 Collin, Theo FRA D4 \vs V5 |v5 D1 |vs 0.67 25 7 2

4 Tellnes, Jesper NOR D3 D3 D1 D4 D3 D4 O 18 -12 7

5 Morris, George GBR |v5 |v5 D4 |v5 D2 |v4 0.67 25 2 4

6 Kondring, Philipp GER |v5 |v5 |v5 [v5 |Vv5 Vs |1 30 17 1

7 Weber, Sebastian Sul D2 D3 D1 |v5 D3 |DO |l 0.17 14 -14 6
Pool No 3 Referee: Dordevic, Denis

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Marenco, Federico ITA |5 D3 |v5 |v5 V5 |v5 1083 28 10 2

2 Caluwaerts, David BEL |p2 [l@D4 D2 |v5 D1 |D2 017 16 -8 6

3 Meszaros, Maximilian GER |v5|vs V5 V5 |v5 D4 (083 29 11 1

4 Guzhiev, Egor RUS D2 |v3 D2 V5 |v5 D4 0.5 21 -1 5

5 Dickson, Thomas GBR |p4 |D1 D3 D2 D1 D3 O 14 -16 7

6 Truchanowski, Andrzej POL |p2 |vs |D1 D3 |v5 HBVvs 0.5 21 1 4

7 Midelton, Luidgi FRA D3 |v5 V5 |Vv5 |v5 (D3 I 0.67 26 3 3
Pool No 4 Referee: Eser, Musa

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Chovet, Emilien FRA V5 DO |V5 |V5 [Vv5 |v5 0.83 25 6 2

2 Limarev, Ivan RUS D2 [l V5 |v5 |Vv5 (V5 |v5 1 0.83 27 9 1

3 Gedzo, Andzhei EST |v4 D4 |5 |v5 D3 D3 0.5 24 5 4

4  Bollaert, Henri BEL D2 |po |Do [lllDO DO V5 (017 7 20 7

5  Whitelaw, Adam GBR D4 D1 D4 |v4 D3 D4 017 20 -5 6

6 Zancanella, Amedeo ITA D3 D4 [v5 |v5 |Vv5 |5 |0.67 27 8 3

7 Hellinger, Yannic GER |D4 |D4 |v5 D3 |v5 D3 |l 0.33 24 -3 5
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Cadet Circuit

First Round: Results

16.11.2014 13:08:46

Pool No 5 Referee: Nettersheim, Katharina

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Stigant, Devlin GBR |l D4 |v5 D2 V5 |V5 |Vv5 |0.67 26 4 2

2 Nikiel, Marcin POL |v5 [l Vs D4 D2 |v5 D3 0.5 24 -1 5

3 Gauthier, Guilhem SUl p3 (D2 @ D4 D2 D3 D3 |0 17 -13 7

4 Darashkou, Anton BLR |v5 |v5 V5 V5 D2 D4 0.67 26 2 3

5 Seidel, Rudger GER D3 |v5 |v5 D4 D2 |D4 0.33 23 -1 6

6  Rudykh, Daniil RUS D4 D4 |v5 |v5 |v5 [llvs 067 28 7 1

7 Motte, Sebastien FRA D2 |v5 V5 |Vv5 |v5 (D4 I 0.67 26 2 3
Pool No 6 Referee: Gachter, Christophe

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1  Kalonji, Raphael FRA M V5 \v5 D3 D4 D3 |v5 0.5 25 -2 5

2 Vidali, Aurel LUX D4 ([l Do D3 D1 D2 D2 |0 12 -18 7

3 Kucka, Branislav SVK D4 |v5s Do D3 D4 |D2 |0.17 18 -7 6

4 Strnad, Ondrej Cze |v5 |vs |v5 D2 D2 |v5 0.67 24 5 3

5 Pashikyan, Edgar RUS |vs5 |v5 |v5 |v5 D4 |[vs 1083 29 11 1

6 Cook, Noah GBR |v5 |v5 |v5 |v5 V5 D3 0.83 28 9 2

7 Petersen, Cornelius GER D4 |v5 |v5 D3 D3 V4 |l 0.5 24 2 4
Pool No 7 Referee: Haenschke, Louis

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Meuti, Andrea ITA Il \s Vs D3 |v5 |v5 |v5 |0.83 28 18 1

2  Caranese, Giacomo FRA Do D2 D3 D2 |Vv5 D2 1017 14 -8 6

3 Martianov, Kirill RUS D1 |v3 D4 D1 |v5 |v5 0.5 19 -1 5

4 Elsayed, Ahmed EGY |v5 |v4 |v5 (D3 |v5 D3 067 25 3 2

5 Eliassen, Ferdinand NOR D1 (v3 V2 |v5 [lBv5 D3 0.67 19 1 3

6 Whelan, Roo GBR |p1 |D2 D3 D2 D2 V5 0.17 15 -12 7

7 Moeckl, Vincent GER |p2 |v5 D3 |v5 |v5 D2 Il 0.5 22 -1 4
Pool No 8 Referee: Hamilton, Christine

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Tasgin, Alkim TUR D1 |v5 D2 D3 |V5 |D4 0.33 20 -4 4

2 Jordan, Rene GER |v5 D1 |D3 D2 |V5 V5 0.5 21 -1 3

3 Hiverski, Uladzimir BLR |D3 |v5 |llD1 D2 D4 D4 0.17 19 6 7

4  Belozerov, Mikhail RUS |v5 |v5 |v4 [IlD3 [v5 [v5 (083 27 11 2

5 Buzzacchino, Gianpaolo ITA v5 |v5 (V5 |V5 [vs |vs |1 30 17 1

6 Kouril, Jiri CZE |p1 |D4 |v5 D3 DO V5 0.33 18 -10 6

7 Keita, Isaac FRA |v5 D2 |v5 D2 D3 D4 Il 0.33 21 -7 5
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Cadet Circuit

First Round: Results

16.11.2014 13:08:46

Pool No 9 Referee: Jacubowksi, Amrei

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Lund, Leonard SWE |JllD4 D1 D3 |DO |DO |Vv5 |0.17 13 -15 7

2 Roehm, Louis GER |v5 D3 |v5 D3 |V5 |D2 0.5 23 -1 4

3 Chichev, Vladimer RUS |v5 |vs V5 D2 D3 |vs 0.67 25 4 2

4 Lach, Lukas AUT |v4 D1 D4 D2 |v5 |v5 0.5 21 -3 5

5 Clercx, Robin BEL |v5 |v5 V5 |Vv5 D3 |vs 0.83 28 14 1

6 Cooper, Matthew GBR |v5 |D4 |v5 D2 |v5 D1 0.5 22 1 3

7 Rizzuto, Mael FRA D4 |v5 D3 D4 D2 |v5 I 0.33 23 0 6
Pool No 10 Referee:  Jurka, Tomas

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Hamelin, Julien FRA [ Vvs5 vs |5 |Vv5 |v5 D2 1 0.83 27 8 1

2 Wergeland, Odin NOR D2 D1 D4 |Vv5 |V5 D4 0.33 21 6 5

3  Abate, Riccardo ITA D3 |v5 IlVvs D2 v5 [vs (067 25 4 2

4 Krappatsch, Robin GER D4 |vs D2 V5 |5 |v5 0.67 26 3 3

5 Bartolewski, Waclaw POL D3 D4 |v5 D3 [@Vv5 |vs 0.5 25 2 4

6 Say, Ali Ege TUR D2 D3 |D4 D3 D3 M V5 0.17 20 5 7

7 Gukov, Aleksandr RUS |v5 |v5 D4 D3 D3 DO (@033 20 -6 6
Pool No 11 Referee: Kuliashou, Siarhei

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Bopp, Dietrich GER M V5 D3 |v5 D4 D2 D3 |0.33 22 -4 6

2 Kadioglu, Onur TUR D3 [lMD2 D4 DO D3 |V5 |0.17 17 -12 7

3 Sobolev, Aleksandor RUS |v5 |v5 V5 D2 D3 D3 0.5 23 1 3

4 Fest, Christian GER |p4 |v5s D2 D1 |v5 |v5 0.5 22 -5 5

5 Bajoc, Rubben FRA |v5 |v5 |v5 |Vv5 D3 D1 0.67 24 7 2

6 Dotlacil, Petr CzZE |v5 |v5 |v5 D4 |v5 Vs 0.83 29 13 1

7 Dumont, Celien SUl  |v4 |D4 |v5 D4 |v5 DO |l 0.5 22 0 4
Pool No 12 Referee: Guinebert, Caroline

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Morgenstern, Eric GER D1 D2 |Vv5 |V5 D4 D4 033 21 -2 5

2 Roudbar, Samuel BEL |v5 V5 |vs |vs |vs D4 1083 29 15 1

3 Kesaev, Alan RUS |v5 D2 [ Vv5 D2 |v5 |v5 0.67 24 2 2

4 Winkler, Sebastian GER D2 |D2 D4 [llD2 |v5 [D2 |0.17 17 -10 7

5 Simonato, Franco Alchiede ITA D1 D1 |v5 |v5 D4 D2 0.33 18 -6 6

6 Wutschka, Pavel CzZE |v5 D3 D4 D2 |v5 V5 0.5 24 -1 4

7 Pfeifer, Jannik SUl vs|vs D2 |vs |vs D2 IR 067 24 2 2
d'Artagnan v0.9.5b (pascal.reiss.hd@gmail.com) 9



Cadet Circuit 16.11.2014 13:08:46

First Round: Results

Pool No 13 Referee: Wernli, Sebastian

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Zur-Muehlen, Lars GER M V5 V5 V4 D2 D4 |Vv5 |0.67 25 6 2

2 Zheshchinskiy, Alexander RUS D2 @ Vs5 |5 D4 D4 |v5 (0.5 25 6 3

3 Robinson, Peter GBR D3 |D2 |l V5 DO |V5 |Vv5 0.5 20 -3 5

4 Heise, Max GER |p2 DO D2 |IllD1 D1 D1 (O 7 22 7

5 Gaetani, Giulio ITA  |vs |v5 |v5 |v5 V5 |vs |1 30 18 1

6 Dragoi, Nicolae ROU |v5 |v5 |D3 |v5 D3 D4 0.5 25 1 4

7 Bender, Serkan TUR D2 D2 D3 |V5 D2 |Vv5 | 0.33 19 -6 6
Pool No 14 Referee:  Geitung, Jonn Terje

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Abd-El Gawad, Yaser GER |llD2 |v5 D3 D1 |V5 |D4 |0.33 20 -5 5

2 Cuomo, Valerio ITA v5 [ vVvs5 |vs D4 |vs [v5 |0.83 29 13 2

3 Strath, Oliver GBR D3 |D2 D3 D3 |V4 |Vv5 0.33 20 -4 4

4 Seyd, Julian-Dominic GER |v5 |D3 |v4 [l D2 |5 |v5 0.67 24 5 3

5 Pianfetti, Andric FRA |v5 |v5 |v5 |v5 VS |vs (1 30 19 1

6 Gyllenhoff, Anders SWE D2 D0 D3 |D1 D1 D2 O 9 -20 7

7 Ozdemir, Bumin Kagan TUR |vs D4 D2 D2D0|Vv5s (033 18 -8 6
Pool No 15 Referee: Gusta, Yan

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Lugauer, Justin GER D4 D1 V5 V5 |V5 D2 0.5 22 -1 5

2 Eskov, Ruslan EST v5 D4 D3 |V5 |V5 V5 |0.67 27 12 2

3 Troump, Maxime FRA |v5 |v5 D2 |v5 |v5 |vs 0.83 27 13 1

4 Hoch, Andre GER D3 |v4 |v3 I \V5 |v5 D3 067 23 2 4

5 Lassine, Arnaud BEL |D1 |D2 |D2 D2 D3 DO O 10 -20 7

6 Maslakou, Aliaksandr BLR D4 |Do D1 D4 |v5 (D1 0.17 15 -13 6

7 Alfheim, Fabian NOR |v5 |DO D3 |V5 |v5 V5 I 0.67 23 7 3
Pool No 16 Referee: Tillisch, Jonathan

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Stange, Simon GER |l Vv5 D3 |v5 D3 |V5 |v5 (0.67 26 3 3

2 Lutin, Antoine Sul D4 V5 |v5 D2 D2 |v5 0.5 23 2 4

3 Dymbe, Simen NOR |v5 (D2 |Illlv5 D1 D4 |v5 0.5 22 0 5

4  Denk, Jared GER |p3 D3 D2 [lMD4 D2 [v2 017 16 -10 6

5 Grebennikov, Sergei RUS |v5 |v5 |v5 |v5 VS |vs (1 30 18 1

6 Serhovets, Maksim EST D4 |v5s V5 |v5 D2 (lvs 0.67 26 6 2

7 Gilles, Thomas BEL |D2 |D1 |D2 D1 DO D2 W O 8 -19 7
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Cadet Circuit 16.11.2014 13:08:46

First Round: Results

Pool No 17 Referee: Hamilton, lan

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Muller, Dean GER |l D4 |v5 |V5 D4 |Vv5 |D1 (0.5 24 3 4

2 Vitelli, Gennaro Maria ITA v5 Il V5 |vs [vs |vs D4 1 0.83 29 12 1

3 Pantsialeyeu, Bahdan BLR D3 D4 M V5 |v5 |v5 |vs 0.67 27 6 3

4 Rieblinger, Manuel GER D3 |D1 D3 |l@D2 D3 D2 O 14 -15 7

5 Lusti, Hannes SUl |vs D3 D3 |v5 @ V5 D2 0.5 23 2 5

6 Fernandez Garrido, lago ESP |Do [DO |D3 |v4 D2 D2 0.17 11 -17 6

7 Raeder, Anton NOR |v5 |v5 D2 |V5 |v3 |v5 Il 0.83 25 9 2
Pool No 18 Referee: Middelveld, Remco

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Froeschl, Carl-Noah GER HMD4 D1 V5 D4 D2 D4 (017 20 -7 7

2 Stormark, Jorgen NOR |v5 [l Vs |v5 D2 D3 D3 0.5 23 -3 4

3 Parfenenko, Anton RUS |v5 D4 V5 D2 |v5 |vs 0.67 26 6 2

4 Schier, Pascal GER |p2 D3 D3 D2 |Vv5 |Vv5 0.33 20 -4 6

5 Nazarov, Andrey SWE |v5 |v5 |v5 V3 D2 |D4 0.67 24 4 3

6 Jordan, Owen GBR |v5 |v5 D4 D4 V5 V5 0.67 28 8 1

7 Gerini, Luca SUl  |vs5 |vs D2 D2 |v5 D3 |l 0.5 22 -4 5
Pool No 19 Referee: Herrig, Manfred

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1  Steinert, Pascal GER M V5 D3 |V5 V5 V5 |v5 (083 28 10 1

2 Jacquier, Mathias FRA D4 |l V5 |v5 D4 |v4 D2 |0.5 24 -1 4

3 Stolar, Samuel SVK |v5 D4 [l V5 D4 (V4 |D4 0.5 26 1 2

4 Mayer, Vinzenz GER |p4 |D3 D4 D3 D4 |Vv5 0.17 23 4 7

5 Tavazzi, Alessandro Sul D2 |v5 [v5 |v5 |IlllD4 D3 0.5 24 -2 5

6 Geitung, Tomas NOR D2 D3 D3 |Vv5 |V5 [lllvs 0.5 23 1 3

7 Rappe, Bastien BEL D1 |v5 V5 D2 |v5 (D1 [l 0.5 19 5 6
Pool No 20 Referee: Fjermestad, Tord

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Libedinsky, Manuel GER |l Do D3 D1 D2 |D3 |D3 |0 12 -17 7

2 Balcar, Josef Cze |vs Vs D4 V5 |v5 D2 (067 26 10 2

3 Lewin, Johan SWE |v4 D1 [l V5 D3 DO [V5 0.5 18 -6 5

4  Husemann, Luca GER |v5 |v5s D2 [llllD2 D4 DO (033 18 -7 6

5  Criblez, Lorin Noam Sul  vs D4 |v5 |v5 Do D2 0.5 21 -1 4

6 Mohab, Mowafy EGY |v5 D1 |v5 |Vv5 |v5 (D3 0.67 24 7 3

7 Michalak, Damian POL |vs|vs|D4|vs|v5s |v5 B 083 29 14 1
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Cadet Circuit 16.11.2014 13:08:46

First Round: Results

Pool No 21 Referee: Belozerov, Evgeny

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Reitz, Lennart GER |l v5 |v5 |V5 D2 D3 |Vv5 |0.67 25 3 3

2 Giorla, Tobia Sul D4 D2 |v5s D2 D3 |v5 |0.33 21 -5 6

3 Mavoula, Mav FRA D4 \vs V5 |v5 D2 |vs 0.67 26 4 2

4 Bongard, Louis GER |p2 D4 D3 [ V5 D3 |Vv5 0.33 22 -3 5

5 Reclo, Martin SVK |v5 |v3 D4 D2 D1 |v5 0.5 20 -2 4

6 Canzoneri, Davide ITA v5 V5 |Vv5 |v5 (V5 RVvs |1 30 18 1

7 Schijf, Hugo NED D2 |D4 D3 D3 D3 DO ([l O 15 -15 7
Pool No 22 Referee: Barra, Thierry

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Esser, Lennart GER M V5 \v4 |v5 V5 D2 D3 |0.67 24 1 3

2 Volak, Samuel CzE |p3 D1 D2 DO |D3 |D1 |0 10 -20 7

3 Korovin, Igor RUS D3 |v5 D2 |v5 |vs D3 0.5 23 4 4

4 Oleak, Sebastian GER D4 |v5 |v5 [l V5 D2 D4 0.5 25 2 5

5 Keppel, Collin NED p3|v5s D1 D4 @ Vvs D3 1033 21 -2 6

6 Bonferroni, Gabriel SuUl  |vs5 |vs D3 |v5 D3 V4 0.67 25 5 2

7 Caudo, Domenico ITA v5 V5 |Vv5 |Vv5 (V5 D3 I 0.83 28 10 1
Pool No 23 Referee: Kadioglu, Mustafa

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Beyrle, Joshua GER M V5 \v5 D3 |V5 D4 |Vv5 |0.67 27 5 3

2 Kuliashou, Dzmitri BLR D3 [l V5 |vs D3 |v5 |v5 067 26 8 1

3 Shikirun, Nikita RUS D2 D4 B V5 |v5 |vs |vs | 0.67 26 7 2

4 Essig, Andre GER |v5 |D1 D2 D4 D3 D2 017 17 -11 6

5 De Mola, Daniel ITA D4 V4 D3 |v5 Il V5 |v5 |0.67 26 5 4

6 Svensson, Jonathan SWE |v5 D3 D2 |v5 D2 V5 0.5 22 -2 5

7 Lang, Yannick SuUl D3 D1 D2 |v5 D2 D2 Il 0.17 15 -12 7
Pool No 24 Referee: Mach, Pierre

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Greul, Simon GER M V5 |v5 |Vv5 V5 D4 V5 (083 29 13 2

2 Derksen, Ruben NED |po (D3 |v5 |v5 D2 D1 10.33 16 -8 5

3 Edin, Erik NOR |D2 |v5 |IlllDo |v5 D2 D2 0.33 16 -10 6

4  Mezes, Christian GER D4 |D2 |v5 |IllVv5 |D3 |v5 0.5 24 5 3

5  Geline, Tom BEL D4 D3 D3 |D2 D3 D2 O 17 -13 7

6 Guerra, Federico ITA v5 V4 (v5 |v5 V5 [lvs |1 29 13 1

7 Tsokas, Asterios GRE |p1|v5 |v5 D2 |v5 D2 | 0.5 20 O 4
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Cadet Circuit 16.11.2014 13:08:46

First Round: Results

Pool No 25 Referee:

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Haas, Luca GER |l D3 D1 D3 |D3 |D3 |0 13 -12 6

2 Waszak, Phil GER |vs5 |l V5 D1 |v5 |[D3 0.6 19 4 2

3 Russell, James GBR |v5 D2 M D3 D3 |DO 0.2 13 -8 5

4 Buyan, Rahmi Kaan TUR |v5 |v2 |v5 D2 (D2 0.6 16 -1 4

5 Gazzaniga, Giacomo ITA v5 D3 |Vv5 |Vv5 [l D3 0.6 21 3 3

6 Defrance, Julien FRA |v5 |v5 |v5 |Vv5 V5 (R 1 25 14 1
Pool No 26 Referee: Linde, Birgitta

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1  Helbig, Niclas GER D3 |v5 |V5 D2 |D3 |v5 0.5 23 -1 4

2 Dossou-Gouin, Axel NOR |v5 [l V5 |v4 |v3 D1 |v5 083 23 8 2

3 Mikhalkou, Pavel BLR D2 D1 M V5 D2 |v5 |v5 0.5 20 -1 5

4 Werthmann, Lando GER |p4 D3 D2 D2 D3 D3 |0 17 -12 7

5 Nivot, Jean-Edouard FRA |v5 D2 v5 |Vv5 [lvs |vs 0.83 27 13 1

6 Ricci, Bernardo ITA  |vs |v5 D2 [v5 D3 @Vvs 067 25 4 3

7 Van Gilst, Roy NED D3 |D1 D2 |V5 D2 D4 Il 0.17 17 -11 6
Pool No 27 Referee: Bertram, Tobias

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 von Laue, Gerrit GER (D3 D4 |Vv5 V5 |D2 |V5 0.5 24 -2 5

2 Maiseikau, Dzmitry BLR |v5 [l V4 |v5 D3 D3 |v5 0.67 25 6 3

3 Puchacher, Felix AUT vs5 D2 V5 [vs |5 [vs [0.83 27 9 1

4 Kuhl, Jonas GER |p4 D2 D1 D4 D1 D3 |0 15 -15 7

5 Granado, Jaime ESP |D4 |v5 |D3 |v5 [l D4 |v5 0.5 26 0 4

6 Roussel, Thomas FRA |v5 |v5 D2 [v5 |v5 [v4 083 26 9 2

7 Verwaal, Crijn BEL D3 |D2 D4 |Vv5 D4 D2 Il 0.17 20 -7 6
Pool No 28 Referee: Parisse, Olivien

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Weise, Max GER M Vv5 D4 |v5 D3 D3 |Vv5 0.5 25 -1 4

2 Schneider, Benjamin GBR D4 |l D4 D4 D2 |V5 |Vv5 0.33 24 -2 6

3 Mancewicz, Bartlomiej SWE |v5 |v5 D4 D4 D3 |v5 0.5 26 -1 3

4 Fischer, Artur GER D3 |v5 |v5 V3 |D1 DO 0.5 17 -7 5

5  Zurcher, Clement FRA v5 |v5 |v5 D2 [vs |vs 083 27 8 1

6  Lokaj, Vaclav CZE v5 D4 |v5 v5 D3 M5 067 27 8 2

7 Turek, Jan POL |p4 D2 |D4 (V4 D4 D2 B 0.17 20 -5 7
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Cadet Circuit 16.11.2014 13:08:46

First Round: Results

Pool No 29 Referee: Santerelli

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Pyschik, Paul-philipp GER D4 D2 D4 V5 D1 |D4 (017 20 -8 6

2 Belianinov, Daniil RUS |vs [l Vs |v4 |v5 D3 |vs 0.83 27 12 1

3 Fernandez Perez, Javier ESP |v5 D1 V5 |v5 |v5 |vs 0.83 26 7 2

4 Fleischer, Sandro-Leon GER |v5 D3 D3 |IllD3 |v5 V5 0.5 24 -2 4

5 Chlebiej, Ivo POL D3 D2 D4 |Vv5 D2 D2 0.17 18 -9 7

6 Vasseur, Yoran FRA |v5 |v5 D3 D4 V4 [llvs 0.67 26 6 3

7 Johanns, Loic LUX |v5 |DO D2 D4 |v5 D4 Il 0.33 20 6 5
Pool No 30 Referee: Morgoev, Eduard

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Jaeger, Leon GER HMD1 |v5 |Vv5 DO |V5 |V5 |0.67 21 2 3

2 Toracca, Lorenzo ITA v5 D3 |v5 D2 |D4 |v5 0.5 24 6 4

3 Hughes, Andrew GBR D3 |v5 D3 D2 |V5 |Vv5 0.5 23 2 5

4 Fendt, Lucas GER p3 |D2 |v5 [ V5 D2 |v5 0.5 22 -1 6

5 Ibrahim, Medhat EGY |v3 |v5 |v3 D2 |llD2 |v5 067 20 6 2

6 Jubault, Samuel FRA D3 |v5 D3 |Vv5 |v5 (Vs 0.67 26 8 1

7 Simsek, Alp Yagiz TUR D2 DO D2 D3 |DO |DO MO 7 23 7
Pool No 31 Referee: Strasser, Lynn

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Pleitz, Benjamin GER [ V5 D3 |Vv5 D3 |DO V5 0.5 21 -1 4

2 Heimsoeth, Clemens GER D1 V5 D3 D3 |D4 |Vv5 |0.33 21 -4 6

3 Birkenmaier, Marco GER |v5 D3 |l V5 D4 |5 |Vv5 |0.67 27 8 1

4 Hemelaers, Robbe BEL D4 |v5 DO |l V5 |v5 D4 (0.5 23 -2 5

5 Bar, Michal POL |v5 |v5 |v5 D4 D1 \v4 0.67 24 1 2

6 Maisto Amodio, Matteo ITA v5 V5 D3 |D3 |v5 [lliD4 0.5 25 5 3

7 Zryd, Arthur SuUl D2 D2 D3 |v5 D3 |v5 |l 0.33 20 -7 7
Pool No 32 Referee: Busch, Max

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Sitter, Daniel GER M D2 v5 |Vv5 |Vv5 |D3 0.6 20 5 3

2 Bopp, Eduard GER |vs5 B V5 |Vv5 |v5 |vs |1 25 12 1

3 Ferrarin, Franky LUX |p2 [po @ vs D3 |[D1 0.2 11 -12 5

4 Kurucu, Batuhan TUR |po (D3 D3 M D3 DO |0 9 -16 6

5  Hatz, Nick Ssul D3 |p4 |vs5 |vs D2 04 19 -2 4

6 Jurka, Jakub CzZE |v5 D4 |v5 |v5 [v5 [ 0.8 24 13 2
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Cadet Circuit

First Round: Results

16.11.2014 13:08:46

Pool No 33 Referee: Hamilton, Christine

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Erkens, Roman GER D4 (v5 (V5 |D2 |D2 |0.4 18 -3 4

2 Helmke, Christopher GER |v5 Bl D4 D3 D4 |D2 0.2 18 -6 5

3 Becker, Olivier LUX |p3 |vs @ Vs |vs D3 0.6 21 2 2

4 Cavus, Osman TUR D3 |v5 (D3 @ D1 D2 0.2 14 -6 6

5 Varengo, Pietro ITA v5 |v5 D2 |v2 [l D2 0.6 16 1 3

6 Loyola, Neisser BEL |v5 |v5 |Vv5 (V5 |v3 R 1 23 12 1
Pool No 34 Referee: Guinebert, Caroline

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Noetzel, Nico GER [ D2 |D3 |D1 |D3 |D2 |0 11 -13 6

2 Schulze, Finn GER |v5 B v5s D1 |D2 |D3 |0.4 16 -2 5

3 Dickinson, Matthew GBR |v4 D1 B V5 D4 |v5 0.6 19 O 3

4 Postma, Randy NED |v5 |v5 D2 Il vs |vs 0.8 22 12 1

5 Negro, Vittorio ITA v5 V5 |Vv5 DO |IllllD4 0.6 19 O 3

6 Ozolcer, Aras TUR |v5 |v5 |D4 D3 |v5 | 0.6 22 3 2
Pool No 35 Referee: Bandurski, Przemyslaw

IndexName CountrMatches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Gudera, Jonas GER | vs D1 |D2 (D3 |Vv5 |04 16 -3 4

2 Lotter, Hugo GER Do M D3 D2 |D2 |D3 |0 10 -15 6

3 Bushuev, Ivan RUS |v5 |v5 [l Vvs D4 |vs 0.8 24 10 2

4  Gooris, Andreo BEL |v5 |v5 D3 D4 |v5 0.6 22 7 3

5 Van Gilst, Sabastian LUX |vs |vs |vs |v5s BVvs 1 25 8 1

6 Gusarov, Klim EST D4 |v5 D2 |D1 |D4 |l 0.2 16 -7 5
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Cadet Circuit

First Round: Ranking

Rank Name

1 Pianfetti, Andric

2 Canzoneri, Davide
2 Gaetani, Giulio

2 Grebennikov, Sergei
5 Buzzacchino, Gianpaolo
5 Kondring, Philipp

7 Preziosi, Alessio

8 Defrance, Julien

9 Guerra, Federico

10 Bopp, Eduard

11  Loyola, Neisser

12 Van Gilst, Sabastian
13 Meuti, Andrea

14 Roudbar, Samuel

15 Michalak, Damian
16 Clercx, Robin

17 Cuomo, Valerio

17 Dotlacil, Petr

17 Greul, Simon

20 Nivot, Jean-Edouard
20  Troump, Maxime

22 Vitelli, Gennaro Maria
23 Belianinov, Daniil

24  Meszaros, Maximilian
24  Pashikyan, Edgar
26 Belozerov, Mikhall
27 Caudo, Domenico
27 Marenco, Federico
27 Steinert, Pascal

30 Cook, Noah

31 Limarey, Ivan

31 Puchacher, Felix

33 Roussel, Thomas
34 Raeder, Anton

35 Hamelin, Julien

35  Zurcher, Clement
37 Dossou-Gouin, Axel
38 Fernandez Perez, Javier
39 Chovet, Emilien

40  Jurka, Jakub

41 Postma, Randy

42 Bushuev, lvan

43 Eskov, Ruslan

44  Balcar, Josef

45  Jordan, Owen

46 Birkenmaier, Marco

Club

OUEST LYONN
TOISE

TOISE

National Team

Heidenheimer SB

CS Ravennate della S
BRUAY USO

Lame Trevigiane M Et
PST Trier

CE Pommeau d Or
CE Luxembourg

Piast Gliwice
Confrerie Gent

Slavoj Litomerice

TSF Ditzingen
RAMONVILLE

ROSNY S BOIS

CS Partenopeo
National Team

FC Tauberbischofsheim
National Team

National Team

CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
AS Marchesa Torino
WMTV Solingen

National Team

KAC Klagenfurt
CASTRES

Oslo Fekteklueb
TROYES GYMNI
AMBERIEU

MF Molde

SA Europeo Las Roz
THIONVILLE

Dukla Olomouc
Fencing Club Almere
National Team

Tartu Kalev

TJ Lokomotiva Teplic

VFB Friedrichshafen

CountrRatio

FRA
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
GER
ITA
FRA
ITA
GER
BEL
LUX
ITA
BEL
POL
BEL
ITA
CZE
GER
FRA
FRA
ITA
RUS
GER
RUS
RUS
ITA
ITA
GER
GBR
RUS
AUT
FRA
NOR
FRA
FRA
NOR
ESP
FRA
CZE
NED
RUS
EST
CZE
GBR
GER

PRRPRRPRRPRPRRRRPRR

o o
0 0
W W

0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.8

0.8

0.8

0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67

16.11.2014 13:08:46

Giv. Diff.
30 19
30 18
30 18
30 18
30 17
30 17
29 17
25 14
29 13
25 12
23 12
25 8
28 18
29 15
29 14
28 14
29 13
29 13
29 13
27 13
27 13
29 12
27 12
29 1
29 1
27 11
28 10
28 10
28 10
28 9
27 9
27 9
26 9
25 9
27 8
27 8
23 8
26 7
25 6
24 13
22 12
24 10
27 12
26 10
28 8
27 8

Qualified

Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
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Cadet Circuit

First Round: Ranking

Rank Name

46  Lokaj, Vaclav

46 Zancanella, Amedeo
49  Jubault, Samuel
49  Kuliashou, Dzmitri
49 Okland, Alexios

52  Rudykh, Daniil

53  Shikirun, Nikita

54  Collin, Theo

55 Bajoc, Rubben

55 Mohab, Mowafy
57 Alfheim, Fabian

58 Tsvetkov, Egor

59 Pantsialeyeu, Bahdan
60 Parfenenko, Anton
60 Serhovets, Maksim
60 Vasseur, Yoran

63 Maiseikau, Dzmitry
63 Zur-Muehlen, Lars
65 lbrahim, Medhat
66 Beyrle, Joshua

67 De Mola, Daniel
68 Bonferroni, Gabriel
68 Froeschl, Lucas
70  Seyd, Julian-Dominic
70 Strnad, Ondrej

72 Mavoula, Mav

72  Stigant, Devlin

74  Abate, Riccardo
74  Chichev, Vladimer
74  Ricci, Bernardo

77 Nazarov, Andrey
78 Krappatsch, Robin
78 Midelton, Luidgi

78 Stange, Simon

81 Elsayed, Ahmed

81 Reitz, Lennart

83 Darashkou, Anton
83 Motte, Sebastien
85 Morris, George

86 Kesaev, Alan

86 Pfeifer, Jannik

88 Hoch, Andre

89 Jaeger, Leon

90 Bar, Michal

90 Esser, Lennart

92 Eliassen, Ferdinand

Club
USK Praha

CONFLANS PLM

GOUOR-SDUSHOR-3 Bres

Oslo Fekteklueb
National Team
National Team
MACON ESC
FORT DE F AE

Bergens Fekteklubb
CSKA Moscow
RCPhES

National Team

SBSK Draakon
MONTELIMAR
RCPhES

TSV Bayer Leverkusen

Heidenheimer SB
TOISE

SEG Geneve
Heidenheimer SB
OFC Bonn

Slavoj Litomerice
ARLES CE

Redhill and Reigate
TOISE

Favorit Vyborg
CUS Siena ASD
BoFK

FC Tauberbischofsheim
P PITRE CDE
WMTV Solingen

FK Hannover
RCPhES
LISIEUX CE

National Team

CEB Bienne Biel

FC Tauberbischofsheim
Heidenheimer SB

Piast Gliwice

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Oslo Fekteklueb

CountrRatio

CZE
ITA
FRA
BLR
NOR
RUS
RUS
FRA
FRA
EGY
NOR
RUS
BLR
RUS
EST
FRA
BLR
GER
EGY
GER
ITA
Sul
GER
GER
CZE
FRA
GBR
ITA
RUS
ITA
SWE
GER
FRA
GER
EGY
GER
BLR
FRA
GBR
RUS
Sul
GER
GER
POL
GER
NOR

0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67

16.11.2014 13:08:46

Giv. Diff. Qualified

27
27
26
26
26
28
26
25
24
24
23
28
27
26
26
26
25
25
20
27
26
25
25
24
24
26
26
25
25
25
24
26
26
26
25
25
26
26
25
24
24
23
21
24
24
19

PRFRPENNNNNNNNNOOOOWWOWRRPRRRRRPPPOOOOITOUITOOODONO0DOOO0 OO0 NNNNN~NO0OWOOOo

Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)

d'Artagnan v0.9.5b (pascal.reiss.hd@gmail.com)

17



Cadet Circuit

First Round: Ranking

Rank Name

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
100
102
103
104
105
106
106
108
109
110
110
112
113
113
113
116
117
118
118
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
129
129
129
132
132
134
134
134
137
137

Gooris, Andreo
Sitter, Daniel
Waszak, Phil
Ozolcer, Aras
Gazzaniga, Giacomo
Becker, Olivier
Varengo, Pietro
Dickinson, Matthew
Negro, Vittorio
Buyan, Rahmi Kaan

Zheshchinskiy, Alexander

Toracca, Lorenzo
Maisto Amodio, Matteo
Gedzo, Andzhei
Mezes, Christian
Korovin, Igor

Muller, Dean
Bartolewski, Waclaw
Oleak, Sebastian
Petersen, Cornelius
Hughes, Andrew
Lusti, Hannes

Lutin, Antoine

Stolar, Samuel
Dragoi, Nicolae
Geitung, Tomas
Sobolev, Aleksandor
Cooper, Matthew
Truchanowski, Andrzej
Granado, Jaime
Dumont, Celien
Dymbe, Simen
Zernov, Dmitrii
Tsokas, Asterios
Mancewicz, Bartlomiej
Weise, Max
Jacquier, Mathias
Nikiel, Marcin
Wutschka, Pavel
Helbig, Niclas
Roehm, Louis
Fendt, Lucas
Lugauer, Justin
Moeckl, Vincent
Criblez, Lorin Noam
Guzhiev, Egor

Club

Parcival
SV Waldkirch
TSV Berlin-Wittenau

CE Sud
AS Marchesa Torino

TOISE

National Team

CUS Siena ASD

CS Partenopeo

SBSK Draakon
Heidenheimer SB
National Team

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Piast Gliwice

KSZU Meiningen
Einheit Altenburg

ZFC Zuerich

SES Sion

Akademia sermu

CS UNEFS Bucuresti
Bergens Fekteklubb
National Team
Wingerworth FC
Piast Gliwice

CSA-M

SES Sion

Bergens Fekteklubb
National Team

OXI FLORINAS
GoFK

TSG Reutlingen
LEVALLOIS

Piast Gliwice

TJ Lokomotiva Teplic

TSG Reutlingen

TG Schwenningen
Fechtverein Heidelberg
TV Augsburg

FCB Bern

Favorit Vyborg

CountrRatio

BEL
GER
GER
TUR
ITA
LUX
ITA
GBR
ITA
TUR
RUS
ITA
ITA
EST
GER
RUS
GER
POL
GER
GER
GBR
Sul
Sul
SVK
ROU
NOR
RUS
GBR
POL
ESP
Sul
NOR
RUS
GRE
SWE
GER
FRA
POL
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
Sul
RUS

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

16.11.2014 13:08:46

Giv.

22
20
19
22
21
21
16
19
19
16
25
24
25
24
24
23
24
25
25
24
23
23
23
26
25
23
23
22
21
26
22
22
21
20
26
25
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
21

Diff. Qualified

Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
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Cadet Circuit

First Round: Ranking

Rank Name

137
137
141
142
143
144
144
144
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
166
168
169
170
171
172
172
172
175
176
177
178
178
178
181
182
183
184

Jordan, Rene

Pleitz, Benjamin
Mikhalkou, Pavel
Martianov, Kirill
Kalonji, Raphael
Fleischer, Sandro-Leon
Tavazzi, Alessandro
von Laue, Gerrit
Hemelaers, Robbe
Svensson, Jonathan
Reclo, Martin
Depovere, Tibo
Stormark, Jorgen
Lach, Lukas
Robinson, Peter
Gerini, Luca

Fest, Christian
Rappe, Bastien
Lewin, Johan
Fischer, Artur

Hatz, Nick

Schulze, Finn
Erkens, Roman
Gudera, Jonas
Rizzuto, Mael
Seidel, Rudger
Schneider, Benjamin
Keppel, Collin
Morgenstern, Eric
Hellinger, Yannic
Bongard, Louis
Bopp, Dietrich
Heimsoeth, Clemens
Schier, Pascal
Strath, Oliver
Tasgin, Alkim

Giorla, Tobia

Abd-El Gawad, Yaser
Wergeland, Odin
Gukov, Aleksandr
Johanns, Loic
Poncin, Nicolas
Bender, Serkan

Simonato, Franco Alchiede

Keita, Isaac
Zryd, Arthur

Club

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
FC Tauberbischofsheim
RCPhES

National Team

FC Grunewald
SESaF Fribourg
TSG Reutlingen
Parcival

DIF

Akademia sermu
S.A. Wezowski
Bergens Fekteklubb
UWK Graz
Reading FC
SEVM Vevey
FSC Cottbus

WFF

FC Leipzig

ZFC Zuerich

TSG Reutlingen
WMTV Solingen
Fechtverein Heidelberg
OUEST LYONN
Heidenheimer SB

Schermclub Den Bosch
FC Oelsnitz/Erzgeb.
FC Tauberbischofsheim
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
PST Trier

Fecht Club Krefeld
MTV Saalfeld

TUR

SES Sion
Ludenscheider TV
Bergens Fekteklubb
National Team

CE Sud

Afyon Eskrim GSK
C. Pompilio Genova
LE HAVRE CE

CAL Lausanne

CountrRatio

GER
GER
BLR
RUS
FRA
GER
Sul
GER
BEL
SWE
SVK
BEL
NOR
AUT
GBR
Sul
GER
BEL
SWE
GER
Sul
GER
GER
GER
FRA
GER
GBR
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GBR
TUR
Sul
GER
NOR
RUS
LUX
BEL
TUR
ITA
FRA
Sul

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33

16.11.2014 13:08:46

Giv. Diff. Qualified

21
21
20
19
25
24
24
24
23
22
20
18
23
21
20
22
22
19
18
17
19
16
18
16
23
23
24
21
21
24
22
22
21
20
20
20
21
20
21
20
20
20
19
18
21
20

-1
-1
-1
-1
-2
-2
-2
-2
-2

Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
Q (Second Round)
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Cadet Circuit

First Round: Ranking

Rank Name

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
196
196
199
200
200
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
210
212
213
213
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
223
225
226
226
228
229
230

Husemann, Luca
Ozdemir, Bumin Kagan
Derksen, Ruben
Kouril, Jiri

Edin, Erik

Helmke, Christopher
Cavus, Osman
Gusarov, Klim
Russell, James
Ferrarin, Franky
Mayer, Vinzenz

Say, Ali Ege

Turek, Jan
Whitelaw, Adam
Hiverski, Uladzimir
Froeschl, Carl-Noah
Verwaal, Crijn
Kucka, Branislav
Pyschik, Paul-philipp
Caluwaerts, David
Caranese, Giacomo
Chlebiej, Ivo
Winkler, Sebastian
Denk, Jared

Cafaro, Jack

Essig, Andre

Van Gilst, Roy
Kadioglu, Onur
Lang, Yannick
Whelan, Roo
Maslakou, Aliaksandr
Weber, Sebastian
Lund, Leonard
Fernandez Garrido, lago
Bollaert, Henri
Tellnes, Jesper
Werthmann, Lando
Haas, Luca
Gauthier, Guilhem
Geline, Tom
Noetzel, Nico

Kuhl, Jonas

Schijf, Hugo
Rieblinger, Manuel
Lotter, Hugo
Dickson, Thomas

Club
EFG Essen

Dukla Olomouc
Bygdo Fekteklubb
Wiesbadener FC

Tallinna Mook
Surrey Sword
CE Luxembourg
Wiesbadener FC

Piast Gliwice

GOUOR-SDUSHOR-3 Bres

Heidenheimer SB
Confrerie Gent
KS Snina
Frankfurter TV
S.A. Wezowski
PARIS GRP
Piast Gliwice
WMTV Solingen
SV Boblingen

FC Ravenstein
RobbSchermen

SEB Basel
Millfield School

SEB Basel

DIF

C.E. Galicia
Confrerie Gent
Bergens Fekteklubb
Mannheimer FC
Fechterring Hochwald
SESaF Fribourg

CE Pommeau d Or
Quernheimer FC
Fechtclub Radebeul
RobbSchermen

TV Augsburg

SV Waldkirch
Newcastle FC

CountrRatio

GER
TUR
NED
CZE
NOR
GER
TUR
EST
GBR
LUX
GER
TUR
POL
GBR
BLR
GER
BEL
SVK
GER
BEL
FRA
POL
GER
GER
GBR
GER
NED
TUR
Sul
GBR
BLR
Sul
SWE
ESP
BEL
NOR
GER
GER
Sul
BEL
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GBR

0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17
0.17

ecNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe]

16.11.2014 13:08:46

Giv. Diff.
18 -7
18 -8
16 -8
18 -10
16 -10
18 -6
14 -6
16 -7
13 -8
11 -12
23 -4
20 -5
20 -5
20 -5
19 -6
20 -7
20 -7
18 -7
20 -8
16 -8
14 -8
18 -9
17 -10
16 -10
15 -10
17 -11
17 -11
17  -12
15 -12
15 -12
15 -13
14 -14
13 -15
11 -17
7 -20
18 -12
17  -12
13 -12
17 -13
17 -13
11  -13
15 -15
15 -15
14 -15
10 -15
14 -16

Qualified

DYDY DD DYDY ODODODYDOYODODOYDYDDYDOOYYYOOYOOYYVYOOYDY
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Cadet Circuit

First Round: Ranking

16.11.2014 13:08:46

Rank Name Club CountrRatio  Giv. Diff. Qualified
231 Kurucu, Batuhan TUR O 9 -16 a

232 Libedinsky, Manuel TSV Berlin-Wittenau GER O 12 -17 a

233 Hessling-Oscarson, Simon  DIF SWE 0 12 -18 a

233 Vidali, Aurel CE Luxembourg LUX O 12 -18 a

235 Gilles, Thomas CE Pommeau d Or BEL O 8 -19 a

236 Lassine, Arnaud CE Pommeau d Or BEL O 10 -20 a

236 Volak, Samuel Dukla Olomouc CZE O 10 -20 a

238 Gyllenhoff, Anders DIF SWE 0 9 -20 a

239 Heise, Max Heidelberger FC TSG GER O 7 -22 a

240 Simsek, Alp Yagiz TUR O 7 -23 a
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Cadet Circuit

Second Round: Results

16.11.2014 13:08:46

Pool No 1 Referee: Gusta, Yan

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Gazzaniga, Giacomo ITA Il \s Vs D4 |V5 |V5 |[D3 |0.67 27 6 3

2 Tavazzi, Alessandro Sul D4 [l V5 D1 |v5 |Vv5 (DO |0.5 20 -1 4

3 Ozolcer, Aras TUR D2 D3 D2 v5 D4 (D1 |0.17 17 -11 6

4 Zancanella, Amedeo ITA v5 |v2 |v5 Il vs |vs [D2 |0.83 24 11 2

5 Kuliashou, Dzmitri BLR D3 (D4 D3 (D1 M Vv5 D3 |0.17 19 -8 5

6 von Laue, Gerrit GER D2 (D2 |v5 DO D2 [l D3 0.17 14 -15 7

7 Pianfetti, Andric FRA v5 V5 V5 |Vv5 V5 |Vv5 IR 1 30 18 1
Pool No 2 Referee: Morgoev, Eduard

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Fleischer, Sandro-Leon GER Bl D2 D2 |Vv5 D3 (D2 D4 (017 18 -8 6

2 Canzoneri, Davide ITA v5 Il vs |vs |vs |v5 [D2 |0.83 27 14 1

3 Okland, Alexios NOR v5 (D3 [l V5 |v5s |DO [D4 | 0.5 22 -1 4

4  Waszak, Phil GER D1 D1 (D2 @ D1 D2 |D4 |0 11 -19 7

5 Lokaj, Vaclav CZE v5 |DO D4 |Vv5 D3 |[D4 |0.33 21 -3 5

6 Becker, Olivier LUX vs D2 |v5 |v5 |v5s Blvs (083 27 11 2

7 Kalonji, Raphael FRA Vv5 |Vv5 [V5 |Vv5 |v5 (D4 [l 0.83 29 6 3
Pool No 3 Referee: Marciniak, Karl-Jens

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Hellinger, Yannic GER Il D1 D3 |Vv5 (D1 D1 |DO 0.17 11 -14 6

2 Birkenmaier, Marco GER v5 I Vv5 |v4 D4 |v5 |v5 (083 28 16 2

3 Sitter, Daniel GER v5 D2 [l V5 D2 |D4 |[D2 |0.33 20 4 5

4 Martianov, Kirill RUS DO (DO (D1 @ D1 (D3 |D3 |0 8 20 7

5 Grebennikov, Sergei RUS v5 V5 |v5 |v5 B v4 (vs |1 29 17 1

6 Varengo, Pietro ITA v5 D2 |v5 |v5 |D3 D4 0.5 24 2 4

7 Jubault, Samuel FRA v5 D2 |V5 |v4 D1 |Vv5 [l 0.67 22 3 3
Pool No 4 Referee: Busch, Max

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Dickinson, Matthew GBR Bl D4 Vs D4 |V5 |V5 [D2 |05 25 5 4

2 Mikhalkou, Pavel BLR v5 [l Vvs |D2 |v5 |v5 |D3 |0.67 25 0 3

3 Gooris, Andreo BEL D1 D3 [@D3 D3 D3 |D3 |0 16 -13 7

4  Jordan, Owen GBR v5 |v5 |v5 D4 |v5 |v5 083 29 10 1

5  Gaetani, Giulio ITA D2 D4 |v4 |v5 V5 D2 05 22 -4 5

6 Morgenstern, Eric GER D2 (D4 |v5 D4 D4 [l D3 0.17 22 -6 6

7  Rudykh, Daniil RUS v5 |v5 |v5 D1 |v5 |v5 @083 26 8 2
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Cadet Circuit

Second Round: Results

16.11.2014 13:08:47

Pool No 5 Referee: Herrig, Manfred

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Buzzacchino, Gianpaolo ITA I\ D3 |Vv5 D2 |Vv5 |[D3 |05 23 -1 4

2 Criblez, Lorin Noam SuUl D3 [l D1 (D2 D2 D3 |D1 |0 12 -18 7

3 Eliassen, Ferdinand NOR v5 V5 [l D4 DO |D1 |[D2 |0.33 17 -6 6

4 Negro, Vittorio ITA D2 V5 (V4 [l D3 D2 |v5 |05 21 -4 5

5 Balcar, Josef CZE v5 |v5 V5 |Vv5 [l v4 D2 |0.83 26 11 2

6 Keppel, Collin NED D4 |v5 |v5 |v5 D3 [l D2 0.5 24 4 3

7 Shikirun, Nikita RUS v5 |v5 |v5 D4 |v5 |v5 @083 29 14 1
Pool No 6 Referee: Fjermestad, Tord

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Kondring, Philipp GER Il \s Vs D3 |Vv5 |V5 |[D2 |0.67 25 2 3

2 Buyan, Rahmi Kaan TUR D4 D1 (D2 D4 D4 |D4 |0 19 -11 7

3 Eskov, Ruslan EST D4 V5 [l vs D4 |vs (D4 |05 27 6 4

4 Esser, Lennart GER v5 |v5 (D3 |IlD2 |D4 |[D4 |0.33 23 -2 6

5 Schneider, Benjamin GBR D3 |v5 |v5 |v5 I vs (vs 0.83 28 5 1

6 Collin, Theo FRA D2 |v5 D2 |v5 D4 [l Vs 0.5 23 -3 5

7 Guzhiev, Egor RUS V5 |v5 |v5 |v5 D4 D3 067 27 3 2
Pool No 7 Referee: Gachter, Christophe

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Zheshchinskiy, Alexander RUS Il Dz D3 |D3 (D4 |V5 |Vv5 0.33 24 -1 5

2 Jordan, Rene GER vs V5 |v5 |D3 |V5 |D3 |[0.67 26 4 2

3 Bajoc, Rubben FRA v5 D4 [l D2 |v5s |v5 [D1 |05 22 -4 4

4 Bushuev, Ivan RUS v5 D1 |V5 |l vs |vs5 |vs | 0.83 26 9 1

5 Seidel, Rudger GER v5 |Vv5 D4 |D3 [l D4 D3 |0.33 24 -3 6

6 Bar, Michal POL D2 D4 D4 (D3 |V5 [ D4 0.17 22 -7 7

7 Preziosi, Alessio ITA D3 |v4 |v5 D1 |Vv5 |v5 R 0.67 23 2 3
Pool No 8 Referee: Belozerov, Evgeny

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1  Rizzuto, Mael FRA B \s D2 D2 D3 |D4 |D1 017 17 -12 7

2 Jaeger, Leon GER D4 (Il D3 D3 (V5 |D4 D2 017 21 -6 6

3 Mohab, Mowafy EGY v5 V4 (Il v5 |vs (D4 (D4 | 0.67 27 7 2

4 Defrance, Julien FRA v5 V5 D3 |l V5 (D4 DO 0.5 22 -2 4

5 Pleitz, Benjamin GER v5 D3 D2 (D4 @ Vvs D4 (033 23 -4 5

6 Postma, Randy NED v5 |Vv5 |V5 |Vv5 D4 |IllliD4 | 0.67 28 2 3

7 Toracca, Lorenzo ITA v5 V5 V5 |Vv5 V5 |Vv5 IR 1 30 15 1
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Cadet Circuit

Second Round: Results

16.11.2014 13:08:47

Pool No 9 Referee: Wernli, Sebastian

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Hoch, Andre GER Il \s Vv3 D1 |Vv3 |D4 |[D2 |05 18 -2 4

2 Lugauer, Justin GER D2 Il V4 D2 |v5 |Vv5 |D1 |05 19 -4 5

3 Gudera, Jonas GER D1 D2 M V3 D3 |[D4 |Vv5 |0.33 18 O 6

4 Guerra, Federico ITA v5 |v5 D2 Il v4 |v4 |vs |0.83 25 10 1

5 Maisto Amodio, Matteo ITA D2 D2 |v4 (D3 [l v5 D1 |0.33 17 -6 7

6 Jurka, Jakub CZE v5 D4 |v5 |D3 D3 |l Vs | 0.5 25 0 3

7 Alfheim, Fabian NOR v5 |Vv5 DO |D3 |Vv5 |D3 [l 0.5 21 2 2
Pool No 10 Referee: Dordevic, Denis

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Bopp, Eduard GER Il \s D2 |v5 |v3 |D3 |[D4 |05 22 4 3

2 Moeckl, Vincent GER D3 [ D4 D4 (V5 |[D1 |Vv5 |0.33 22 -4 5

3 Erkens, Roman GER v3 |Vv5 [l V5 D3 |D1 |[D1 |0.5 18 -7 4

4 Kesaev, Alan RUS D1 |v5 D4 [ V5 D2 D4 |0.33 21 -6 6

5 Tsvetkov, Egor RUS D2 D2 |v5 (D3 D2 D3 |0.17 17 -9 7

6 Chovet, Emilien FRA v4 |v5 |v5 |v5 |v5 (D2 | 0.83 26 12 1

7 Gedzo, Andzhei EST v5 D4 [V5 |Vv5 |v5 |Vv5 ([l 0.83 29 10 2
Pool No 11 Referee: Linde, Birgitta

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Schulze, Finn GER Bl A A |A AA A

2  Fendt, Lucas GER X [l D2 |v5 |v4 D4 (D2 |04 17 -4 5

3 Mezes, Christian GER X |v5 [l D3 DO |D2 |D1 |0.2 11 -9 6

4 Pantsialeyeu, Bahdan BLR X D3 |v5 D4 (D3 |v5 0.4 20 -1 4

5 Fernandez Perez, Javier ESP X D3 |v5 |v5 [l V5 |vs | 0.8 23 11 1

6 Loyola, Neisser BEL X |v5 |v3 |v5s D1 |l vs | 0.8 19 1 2

7 Pfeifer, Jannik Sul X |v5 |v5 |D3 D3 D4 (Il 0.4 20 2 3
Pool No 12 Referee: Kuliashou, Siarhei

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Korovin, Igor RUS Bl D4 D4 (D4 |V5 |V5 |D4 |0.33 26 -1 6

2 Morris, George GBR v5 [l V5 |D2 |D1 |D3 |v5 0.5 21 -1 3

3 Van Gilst, Sabastian LUX v5 DO (D3 |D3 |v5 |v5 0.5 21 -2 4

4 Dossou-Gouin, Axel NOR v5 |v5 |v5 D2 D3 |v5 (067 25 4 2

5  Serhovets, Maksim EST D3 |vs |v5 |v5 [l vs |vs 083 28 17 1

6 Hatz, Nick SuUl D4 |v5 D2 |v5 DO [l Vs 0.5 21 -4 5

7 Roehm, Louis GER Vv5 |D3 D2 |D2 DO |D4 [l 0.17 16 -13 7
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Pool No 13 Referee:  Jurka, Tomas

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Helbig, Niclas GER Bl D3 Vv4 |v5 (D2 |D1 |V5 |05 20 6 5

2 Muller, Dean GER v5 Il D3 D4 D1 |D1 |D1 |0.17 15 -13 7

3 Fischer, Artur GER D3 |v5 [lvs |vs D1 |D1 |05 20 -1 3

4 Motte, Sebastien FRA D4 |v5 D3 [l V5 |vs D1 |05 23 -4 4

5 Hamelin, Julien FRA v5 |v5 D3 |D4 [l D3 |[D3 |0.33 23 0 6

6 Meuti, Andrea ITA v5 |v5 |v3 D4 |vs Blvs (083 27 14 1

7 Parfenenko, Anton RUS D4 V5 |Vv5 |v5 |Vv5 (D2 IR 0.67 26 10 2
Pool No 14 Referee: Eser, Musa

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Vasseur, Yoran FRA B\ Vs |v5 D1 |Vv5 |v5 (083 26 7 1

2 Darashkou, Anton BLR D3 [l V5 DO D3 |D2 |D3 |0.17 16 -13 7

3 Roudbar, Samuel BEL D4 D4 D1 v5 D4 (D3 |0.17 21 -6 6

4 Zurcher, Clement FRA D3 |v5 |v5 (D3 |vs |vs 067 26 9 2

5 Nikiel, Marcin POL v5 |v5 (D2 |Vv5 D4 |vs | 0.67 26 7 3

6 Lewin, Johan SWE D1 |v5 |v5 (D2 |v5 [l D4 0.5 22 -3 5

7 Oleak, Sebastian GER D3 |Vv5 |Vv5 [D4 D2 |v5 |l 0.5 24 -1 4
Pool No 15 Referee: Middelveld, Remco

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Michalak, Damian POL B \s D2 |v5 |Vv5 |Vv5 |v5 |0.83 27 8 1

2 Zur-Muehlen, Lars GER D3 M v5 |v5 |v5 |v5 |v5 1083 28 6 2

3 Raeder, Anton NOR v5 D4 [ D1 D4 |Vv5 |[D2 |0.33 21 -3 5

4 Bartolewski, Waclaw POL D3 D3 |v5 [ V5 |vs D3 |05 24 2 3

5 Reitz, Lennart GER D3 (D4 |v5 (D4 D4 D2 |0.17 22 -7 7

6 Rappe, Bastien BEL D2 D4 D2 D2 V5 @ Vs 033 20 -6 6

7 Wutschka, Pavel CZE D3 (D2 |v5 |v5 |v5 (D2 Il 0.5 22 0 4
Pool No 16 Referee: Kadioglu, Mustafa

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Jacquier, Mathias FRA B\ |vs |v5 (V5 (D4 |D3 |0.67 27 2 3

2 Fest, Christian GER D4 (IlllD4 D4 D4 |D4 D4 |0 24 -6 7

3 Maiseikau, Dzmitry BLR D4 |v5 ([[lliD4 D3 D2 |D2 |0.17 20 -9 6

4 Roussel, Thomas FRA D3 |v5 |v5 (D3 |v5 |D4 |05 25 -2 4

5 Petersen, Cornelius GER D4 |Vv5 |v5 |v5 D2 D1 |05 22 -3 5

6 Clercx, Robin BEL v5 |Vv5 |v5 |D4 |V5 |IllliD4 | 0.67 28 6 2

7 Elsayed, Ahmed EGY v5 V5 V5 |Vv5 V5 |Vv5 IR 1 30 12 1
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Pool No 17 Referee: Mach, Pierre

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Krappatsch, Robin GER Bl oo D3 |v3 D2 (D1 |D1 |0.17 10 -17 7

2 Lusti, Hannes Sul v5 D3 |D4 |v5 |D4 |v5 | 0.5 26 3 3

3 Limarev, Ivan RUS v5 VS [l vs |vs |vs |vs (1 30 18 1

4 Weise, Max GER D2 |v5 DO [ V5 D1 |v5 |05 18 -5 4

5 Gerini, Luca SuUl v5 |D4 (D1 |D3 [l D1 D4 |0.17 18 -9 6

6 Cuomo, Valerio ITA v5 |v5 D4 |Vv5 |v5 |l vs | 0.83 29 13 2

7 Ibrahim, Medhat EGY Vv5 |D4 D1 |D3 |Vv5 |D4 [l 0.33 22 -3 5
Pool No 18 Referee: Guinebert, Caroline

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1  Stange, Simon GER Bl \s Vs |D4 D1 D4 D4 033 23 -5 6

2 Robinson, Peter GBR D4 [ D4 D2 |D4 (D2 |D3 |0 19 -11 7

3  Puchacher, Felix AUT D4 |v5 D2 |v5 D2 |v5 |05 23 -3 5

4 Beyrle, Joshua GER v5 |Vv5 |v5 |IliD3 |D2 |[D3 | 0.5 23 0 3

5 Dotlacil, Petr CZE v5 |v5 (D3 |Vv5 [l V5 |vs | 0.83 28 12 1

6 Mancewicz, Bartlomiej SWE v5 V5 |v5 |v5 (D2 Il vs 083 27 8 2

7 Lutin, Antoine Sul Vv5 |Vv5 D4 |v5 D1 |D4 [l 0.5 24 -1 4
Pool No 19 Referee: Geitung, Jonn Terje

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Hughes, Andrew GBR B2 |vs |vs |Vv5 V5 |D3 0.67 25 1 3

2 De Mola, Daniel ITA v5 Vs |v5 |vs |vs |v5 |1 30 9 1

3 Greul, Simon GER D3 D4 [@D2 |v5 |v5 |D2 1033 21 -4 6

4 Cook, Noah GBR D4 D4 |v5 [ V5 D4 |vs 0.5 27 4 4

5 Lach, Lukas AUT D3 (D4 D2 (D2 D2 D2 |0 15 -15 7

6 Tsokas, Asterios GRE D4 (D4 D3 |V5 V5 [l D3 0.33 24 -2 5

7 Midelton, Luidgi FRA v5 |D3 |V5 |D4 |Vv5 |Vv5 [l 0.67 27 7 2
Pool No 20 Referee: Santerelli

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Froeschl, Lucas GER Bl D4 V5 |Vv5 |Vv5 |D3 |[D4 | 0.5 26 4 4

2 Zernov, Dmitrii RUS v5 [l oo |vs D1 D2 |D4 0.33 17 -10 6

3 Stolar, Samuel SVK D3 |v5 ([llD3 |v5s |v5 |[D3 |0.5 24 1 5

4  Steinert, Pascal GER D4 D3 |vs @ Vvs |vs |vs 067 27 5 2

5 Nazarov, Andrey SWE DO (V5 (D4 (D4 D3 |D3 |0.17 19 -7 7

6 Troump, Maxime FRA v5 |v5 D4 |D3 |V5 |l vs | 0.67 27 7 1

7 Stormark, Jorgen NOR v5 |Vv5 |v5 D2 |v5 (D2 [l 0.67 24 0 3
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Pool No 21 Referee:  Haenschke, Louis

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Ricci, Bernardo ITA B\ |vs D2 (V5 D2 |v5 |(0.67 24 4 3

2 Bonferroni, Gabriel SuUl D1 [ V5 |vs |Vv5 |Vv5 |v5 |0.83 26 10 1

3 Depovere, Tibo BEL D4 (DO @ D1 DO D3 |Vv5 |0.17 13 -15 6

4 Marenco, Federico ITA v5 D2 |v5 D4 D3 |v5 0.5 24 5 4

5 Dragoi, Nicolae ROU D4 D3 |Vv5 |v5 D4 |vs |05 26 3 5

6 Nivot, Jean-Edouard FRA v5 D4 V4 |v5 |v5 [llv4 | 0.83 27 7 2

7  Dymbe, Simen NOR D1 |D2 |D4 |D1 |D4 D3 | O 15 -14 7
Pool No 22 Referee: Nettersheim, Katharina

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Caudo, Domenico ITA Il \s D3 |v5 V5 V5 |v5 083 28 7 2

2 Abate, Riccardo ITA D3 D3 |Vv5 |Vv5 |v5 |v5 (067 26 8 3

3 Vitelli, Gennaro Maria ITA v5 VS [l vs |vs |vs |vs (1 30 9 1

4 Dumont, Celien Sul D4 D4 D4 @ Vs D1 D1 (017 19 -8 5

5 Reclo, Martin SVK D3 D1 D4 (D2 Vs (D2 017 17 11 7

6 Strnad, Ondrej CZE D3 (D1 |D4 |v5 D3 [l Do 0.17 16 -10 6

7 Sobolev, Aleksandor RUS D3 (D2 D3 |V5 V5 |v5 (Il 0.5 23 5 4
Pool No 23 Referee: Parisse, Olivien

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Chichev, Vladimer RUS B3 |Vv5 |Vv5 V5 D4 |Vv5 |0.67 27 6 1

2 Belozerov, Mikhail RUS v5 o2 |vs D2 |v5 |vs (067 24 6 2

3 Belianinov, Daniil RUS D2 V5 [ vs D4 |vs (D4 |05 25 1 4

4 Geitung, Tomas NOR D2 D2 D3 [ V4 |v5 D4 |0.33 20 6 7

5 Svensson, Jonathan SWE D3 |v5 |v5 (D3 [l D4 D1 (033 21 -4 6

6 Granado, Jaime ESP v5 D3 |D4 |D3 |v5 D4 (033 24 -4 5

7 Seyd, Julian-Dominic GER D4 (DO V5 |V5 V5 |V5 R 0.67 24 1 3
Pool No 24 Referee: Bertram, Tobias

IndexName Country  Matches Ratio Giv. Diff. Rank
1 Cooper, Matthew GBR Bl D4 D3 |V5 D4 D2 D2 017 20 -8 7

2  Mavoula, Mav FRA v5 [l D3 D3 |Vv5 D3 |D3 (033 22 -3 5

3  Truchanowski, Andrzej POL vs |vs [l vs |vs D3 (D4 (067 27 6 2

4  Stigant, Devlin GBR D3 |v5s D4 D4 |v5s D4 033 25 -1 4

5 Hemelaers, Robbe BEL v5 D1 |D1 |v5 D4 D4 (033 20 -8 6

6 Meszaros, Maximilian GER v5 |v5 |v5 D3 |v5 (IllD2 067 25 3 3

7  Pashikyan, Edgar RUS v5 |v5 |v5 |v5 |v5 |v5 1 30 11 1
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Rank Name

1 Limarev, Ivan

1 Pianfetti, Andric

3 Grebennikov, Sergei
4 Toracca, Lorenzo

5 Elsayed, Ahmed

6 Pashikyan, Edgar

7 De Mola, Daniel

7 Vitelli, Gennaro Maria
9 Serhovets, Maksim
10 Birkenmaier, Marco
11  Shikirun, Nikita

12 Canzoneri, Davide
12 Meuti, Andrea

14 Cuomo, Valerio

15 Dotlacil, Petr

16 Chovet, Emilien

17 Becker, Olivier

18 Balcar, Josef

19 Zancanella, Amedeo
20 Gedzo, Andzhei

20 Jordan, Owen

22 Bonferroni, Gabriel
23 Guerra, Federico

24  Bushuev, Ivan

25 Mancewicz, Bartlomiej
25 Michalak, Damian
27  Rudykh, Daniil

28 Caudo, Domenico
29 Nivot, Jean-Edouard
30 Vasseur, Yoran

31 Kalonji, Raphael

32  Zur-Muehlen, Lars
33  Schneider, Benjamin
34 Fernandez Perez, Javier
35 Loyola, Neisser

36 Parfenenko, Anton
37  Zurcher, Clement

38 Abate, Riccardo

39 Midelton, Luidgi

39 Mohab, Mowafy

39 Troump, Maxime

42  Nikiel, Marcin

43 Clercx, Robin

44  Chichev, Vladimer
44  Gazzaniga, Giacomo
44  Truchanowski, Andrzej

Club

National Team
OUEST LYONN
National Team
CUS Siena ASD

National Team
TOISE

CS Partenopeo
SBSK Draakon

VFB Friedrichshafen
National Team
TOISE

Slavoj Litomerice
THIONVILLE

CE Sud

TJ Lokomotiva Teplic

SBSK Draakon

SEG Geneve

Lame Trevigiane M Et
National Team

GoFK

Piast Gliwice

National Team

CS FIAMME ORO ROMA
RAMONVILLE
MONTELIMAR

TSV Bayer Leverkusen

SA Europeo Las Roz
CE Pommeau d Or
National Team
AMBERIEU

TOISE

P PITRE CDE

ROSNY S BOIS
Piast Gliwice
Confrerie Gent
Favorit Vyborg

Piast Gliwice

CountrRatio  Giv.

RUS
FRA
RUS
ITA
EGY
RUS
ITA
ITA
EST
GER
RUS
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
FRA
LUX
CZE
ITA
EST
GBR
Sul
ITA
RUS
SWE
POL
RUS
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER
GBR
ESP
BEL
RUS
FRA
ITA
FRA
EGY
FRA
POL
BEL
RUS
ITA
POL

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.8
0.8
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
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30
30
29
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
29
27
27
29
28
26
27
26
24
29
29
26
25
26
27
27
26
28
27
26
29
28
28
23
19
26
26
26
27
27
27
26
28
27
27
27

Diff. Qualified

18
18
17
15
12
11
9

9

17
16
14
14
14
13
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10

=
o

[

O)CDO)O)\I\I\I\ICD@ISHHU‘IO)CD\I\J\JCOCOCD@
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Rank Name

47 Belozerov, Mikhail
48  Steinert, Pascal

49 Jordan, Rene

50 Dossou-Gouin, Axel
51 Ricci, Bernardo

52  Guzhiev, Egor

53 Meszaros, Maximilian
54  Jubault, Samuel

55 Postma, Randy

56 Jacquier, Mathias
57 Kondring, Philipp

58 Preziosi, Alessio

59  Hughes, Andrew

60 Seyd, Julian-Dominic
61 Mikhalkou, Pavel

62  Stormark, Jorgen

63 Eskov, Ruslan

64 Dickinson, Matthew
65 Marenco, Federico
66 Sobolev, Aleksandor
67 Cook, Noah

68 Froeschl, Lucas

69 Keppel, Collin

70 Bopp, Eduard

71 Dragoi, Nicolae

71  Lusti, Hannes

73  Bartolewski, Waclaw
73 Varengo, Pietro

75 Alfheim, Fabian

76  Belianinov, Daniil

77  Stolar, Samuel

78  Jurka, Jakub

79 Beyrle, Joshua

80 Wutschka, Pavel

81 Lutin, Antoine

81 Oleak, Sebastian

83  Buzzacchino, Gianpaolo
84 Okland, Alexios

85 Morris, George

86 Fischer, Artur

86 Tavazzi, Alessandro
88 Roussel, Thomas
89 Defrance, Julien

90 Van Gilst, Sabastian
91 Hoch, Andre

92 Collin, Theo

Club

National Team

WMTV Solingen

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
MF Molde

CUS Siena ASD
Favorit Vyborg

FC Tauberbischofsheim
CONFLANS PLM
Fencing Club Almere
LEVALLOIS
Heidenheimer SB

CS Ravennate della S

OFC Bonn
RCPhES

Bergens Fekteklubb
Tartu Kalev

AS Marchesa Torino
National Team

Heidenheimer SB
Schermclub Den Bosch
PST Trier

CS UNEFS Bucuresti
ZFC Zuerich

Piast Gliwice

AS Marchesa Torino
Bergens Fekteklubb
National Team
Akademia sermu
Dukla Olomouc
Heidenheimer SB

TJ Lokomotiva Teplic
SES Sion

KSZU Meiningen

Oslo Fekteklueb

FC Leipzig

SESaF Fribourg
CASTRES

BRUAY USO

CE Luxembourg

FC Tauberbischofsheim
MACON ESC

CountrRatio  Giv.

RUS
GER
GER
NOR
ITA
RUS
GER
FRA
NED
FRA
GER
ITA
GBR
GER
BLR
NOR
EST
GBR
ITA
RUS
GBR
GER
NED
GER
ROU
Sul
POL
ITA
NOR
RUS
SVK
CZE
GER
CZE
Sul
GER
ITA
NOR
GBR
GER
Sul
FRA
FRA
LUX
GER
FRA

0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
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24
27
26
25
24
27
25
22
28
27
25
23
25
24
25
24
27
25
24
23
27
26
24
22
26
26
24
24
21
25
24
25
23
22
24
24
23
22
21
20
20
25
22
21
18
23

Diff. Qualified
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Rank Name

92

94

94

96

97

97

99

99

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
116
118
118
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
128
130
130
132
133
134
135
136
136
138

Puchacher, Felix
Lewin, Johan
Petersen, Cornelius
Motte, Sebastien
Bajoc, Rubben
Gaetani, Giulio
Hatz, Nick

Negro, Vittorio
Lugauer, Justin
Weise, Max

Helbig, Niclas
Erkens, Roman
Pfeifer, Jannik
Pantsialeyeu, Bahdan
Fendt, Lucas
Hamelin, Julien
Gudera, Jonas
Korovin, Igor
Stigant, Devlin
Zheshchinskiy, Alexander
Tsokas, Asterios
Esser, Lennart
Seidel, Rudger
Ibrahim, Medhat
Mavoula, Mav
Lokaj, Vaclav
Raeder, Anton
Granado, Jaime
Pleitz, Benjamin
Moeckl, Vincent
Greul, Simon
Svensson, Jonathan
Sitter, Daniel
Stange, Simon
Kesaev, Alan
Geitung, Tomas
Rappe, Bastien
Eliassen, Ferdinand
Maisto Amodio, Matteo
Hemelaers, Robbe
Zernov, Dmitrii
Mezes, Christian
Morgenstern, Eric
Jaeger, Leon
Roudbar, Samuel
Bar, Michal

Club

KAC Klagenfurt

WFF

Einheit Altenburg
LISIEUX CE

FORT DE F AE

TOISE

ZFC Zuerich

TOISE

Fechtverein Heidelberg
TSG Reutlingen

WMTV Solingen

CEB Bienne Biel
RCPhES

TG Schwenningen
TROYES GYMNI
Fechtverein Heidelberg
National Team

Redhill and Reigate
National Team

OXI FLORINAS

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Heidenheimer SB

ARLES CE

USK Praha

Oslo Fekteklueb
CSA-M

FC Tauberbischofsheim
TV Augsburg

TSF Ditzingen

DIF

SV Waldkirch
WMTV Solingen
National Team
Bergens Fekteklubb

Oslo Fekteklueb
CS Partenopeo
Parcival

National Team
Heidenheimer SB
FC Oelsnitz/Erzgeb.
Heidenheimer SB

Piast Gliwice

16.11.2014 13:08:47

CountrRatio

AUT 0.5 23
SWE 0.5 22
GER 0.5 22
FRA 0.5 23
FRA 0.5 22
ITA 05 22
SUl 0.5 21
ITA 05 21
GER 0.5 19
GER 0.5 18
GER 0.5 20
GER 0.5 18
SUl 04 20
BLR 0.4 20
GER 0.4 17
FRA 0.33 23
GER 0.33 18
RUS 0.33 26
GBR 0.33 25
RUS 0.33 24
GRE 0.33 24
GER 0.33 23
GER 0.33 24
EGY 0.33 22
FRA 0.33 22
CZE 0.33 21
NOR 0.33 21
ESP 0.33 24
GER 0.33 23
GER 0.33 22
GER 0.33 21
SWE 0.33 21
GER 0.33 20
GER 0.33 23
RUS 0.33 21
NOR 0.33 20
BEL 0.33 20
NOR 0.33 17
ITA 0.33 17
BEL 0.33 20
RUS 0.33 17
GER 0.2 11
GER 0.17 22
GER 0.17 21
BEL 0.17 21
POL 0.17 22

LODDDDLDDDDDOLOLDDDO0000000000000L00000L0L000L0L0000000L00

Giv. Diff. Qualified
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Rank Name Club CountrRatio  Giv. Diff. Qualified
138 Reitz, Lennart FK Hannover GER 0.17 22 -7 a
140 Nazarov, Andrey BoFK SWE 0.17 19 -7 a
141 Cooper, Matthew Wingerworth FC GBR 0.17 20 -8 a
142 Dumont, Celien SES Sion SuUl  0.17 19 -8 a
142 Kuliashou, Dzmitri GOUOR-SDUSHOR-3 Bres BLR 0.17 19 -8 a
144 Fleischer, Sandro-Leon FC Grunewald GER 0.17 18 -8 a
145 Maiseikau, Dzmitry RCPhES BLR 0.17 20 -9 a
146 Gerini, Luca SEVM Vevey SuUl  0.17 18 -9 a
147 Tsvetkov, Egor CSKA Moscow RUS 0.17 17 -9 a
148 Strnad, Ondrej Slavoj Litomerice CZE 0.17 16 -10 a
149 Ozolcer, Aras TUR 0.17 17 -11 a
149 Reclo, Martin Akademia sermu SVK 0.17 17 -11 a
151 Rizzuto, Mael OUEST LYONN FRA 0.17 17 -12 a
152 Darashkou, Anton RCPhES BLR 0.17 16 -13 a
152 Roehm, Louis TSG Reutlingen GER 0.17 16 -13 a
154 Muller, Dean TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER 0.17 15 -13 a
155 Hellinger, Yannic FC Tauberbischofsheim GER 0.17 11 -14 a
156 von Laue, Gerrit TSG Reutlingen GER 0.17 14 -15 a
157 Depovere, Tibo S.A. Wezowski BEL 0.17 13 -15 a
158 Krappatsch, Robin FC Tauberbischofsheim GER 0.17 10 -17 a
159 Fest, Christian FSC Cottbus GER O 24 -6 a
160 Buyan, Rahmi Kaan TUR O 19 -11 a
160 Robinson, Peter Reading FC GBR O 19 -11 a
162 Gooris, Andreo Parcival BEL O 16 -13 a
163 Dymbe, Simen Bergens Fekteklubb NOR O 15 -14 a
164 Lach, Lukas UWK Graz AUT O 15 -15 a
165 Ciriblez, Lorin Noam FCB Bern SUul o0 12 -18 a
166 Waszak, Phil TSV Berlin-Wittenau GER O 11 -19 a
167 Martianov, Kirill National Team RUS O 8 -20 a
168 Schulze, Finn TSG Reutlingen GER
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Cadet Circuit

Second Round: qualified

Rank Name

1 Pianfetti, Andric

2 Grebennikov, Sergei
3 Canzoneri, Davide
4 Limarev, lvan

5 Guerra, Federico

6 Pashikyan, Edgar

7 Vitelli, Gennaro Maria
8 Loyola, Neisser

9 Meuti, Andrea

10 Cuomo, Valerio

11  Dotlacil, Petr

12  Michalak, Damian
13 Nivot, Jean-Edouard
14  Kondring, Philipp

15 Preziosi, Alessio

16 Chovet, Emilien

17 Caudo, Domenico
18 Elsayed, Ahmed

19 De Mola, Daniel

20 Bushuev, Ivan

21 Fernandez Perez, Javier
22 Birkenmaier, Marco
23 Serhovets, Maksim
24  Shikirun, Nikita

25 Toracca, Lorenzo
26 Balcar, Josef

27 Clercx, Robin

28 Troump, Maxime

29 Zancanella, Amedeo
30 Jordan, Owen

31 Zurcher, Clement
32 Belozerov, Mikhall
33  Buzzacchino, Gianpaolo
34  Steinert, Pascal

35 Rudykh, Daniil

36 Bonferroni, Gabriel
37 Meszaros, Maximilian
38 Gaetani, Giulio

39 Vasseur, Yoran

40  Zur-Muehlen, Lars
41 Dossou-Gouin, Axel
42  Bopp, Eduard

43 Postma, Randy

44  Becker, Olivier

45 Defrance, Julien

46 Van Gilst, Sabastian

Club

OUEST LYONN
National Team

TOISE

National Team

Lame Trevigiane M Et
National Team

CS Partenopeo

CE Pommeau d Or

Slavoj Litomerice

Piast Gliwice
RAMONVILLE
Heidenheimer SB

CS Ravennate della S
THIONVILLE

CS FIAMME ORO ROMA

TOISE

National Team

SA Europeo Las Roz
VFB Friedrichshafen
SBSK Draakon
National Team

CUS Siena ASD

TJ Lokomotiva Teplic
Confrerie Gent
ROSNY S BOIS

AMBERIEU
National Team

WMTV Solingen
National Team

SEG Geneve

FC Tauberbischofsheim
TOISE

MONTELIMAR

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
MF Molde

PST Trier

Fencing Club Almere
CE Sud

BRUAY USO

CE Luxembourg

CountrQ

FRA
RUS
ITA
RUS
ITA
RUS
ITA
BEL
ITA
ITA
CZE
POL
FRA
GER
ITA
FRA
ITA
EGY
ITA
RUS
ESP
GER
EST
RUS
ITA
CZE
BEL
FRA
ITA
GBR
FRA
RUS
ITA
GER
RUS
Sul
GER
ITA
FRA
GER
NOR
GER
NED
LUX
FRA
LUX

1

1
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.92
0.9
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.83
0.82
0.82
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.73
0.73
0.73
0.73
0.73

D

60
59
57
57
54
59
59
42
55
58
57
56
54
55
52
51
56
55
56
50
49
55
54
55
54
52
56
54
51
57
53
51
53
55
54
51
54
52
52
53
48
47
50
48
47
46

16.11.2014 13:08:47

Diff
37
35
32
27
23
22
21
13
32
26
25
22
20
19
19
18
17
15
14
19
18
24
23
21
21
21
20
20
19
18
17
17
16
15
15
15
14
14
13
12
12
16
14
13
12

Qualified

Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
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Cadet Circuit

Second Round: qualified

Rank Name

47 Parfenenko, Anton
48 Gedzo, Andzhei

49 Marenco, Federico
50 Mohab, Mowafy

51 Cook, Noah

52 Belianinov, Daniil

53 Abate, Riccardo

54  Jubault, Samuel

55  Midelton, Luidgi

56 Chichev, Vladimer
57 Ricci, Bernardo

58 Mancewicz, Bartlomiej
59 Roussel, Thomas

60 Puchacher, Felix

61 Seyd, Julian-Dominic
62 Kalonji, Raphael

63 Jurka, Jakub

64 Gazzaniga, Giacomo
65 Eskov, Ruslan

66 Froeschl, Lucas

67 Greul, Simon

68 Alfheim, Fabian

69 Hamelin, Julien

70 Okland, Alexios

70  Truchanowski, Andrzej
72 Nikiel, Marcin

73 Raeder, Anton

74  Beyrle, Joshua

75 Collin, Theo

76  Schneider, Benjamin
77  Hughes, Andrew

78 Jordan, Rene

79 Bajoc, Rubben

80 Guzhiev, Egor

81 Jacquier, Mathias

82 Morris, George

83 Hoch, Andre

84 Mikhalkou, Pavel

85 Motte, Sebastien

86  Stormark, Jorgen

87 Pantsialeyeu, Bahdan
88 Dickinson, Matthew
89 Pfeifer, Jannik

90 Varengo, Pietro

91 Negro, Vittorio

92 Sobolev, Aleksandor

Club

National Team
SBSK Draakon
AS Marchesa Torino

National Team
TOISE
CONFLANS PLM
P PITRE CDE
Favorit Vyborg
CUS Siena ASD
GoFK
CASTRES

KAC Klagenfurt
OFC Bonn

Dukla Olomouc

Tartu Kalev
Heidenheimer SB
TSF Ditzingen
Bergens Fekteklubb
TROYES GYMNI
Oslo Fekteklueb
Piast Gliwice
Piast Gliwice
Oslo Fekteklueb
Heidenheimer SB
MACON ESC

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
FORT DE F AE

Favorit Vyborg
LEVALLOIS

FC Tauberbischofsheim
RCPhES

LISIEUX CE

Bergens Fekteklubb
RCPhES

CEB Bienne Biel
AS Marchesa Torino
TOISE

National Team

CountrQ

RUS
EST
ITA
EGY
GBR
RUS
ITA
FRA
FRA
RUS
ITA
SWE
FRA
AUT
GER
FRA
CZE
ITA
EST
GER
GER
NOR
FRA
NOR
POL
POL
NOR
GER
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
FRA
RUS
FRA
GBR
GER
BLR
FRA
NOR
BLR
GBR
Sul
ITA
ITA
RUS

0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.67
0.64
0.64
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.55
0.5

D

52
53
52
51
55
52
51
48
53
52
49
53
51
50
48
54
49
48
54
51
50
44
50
48
48
50
46
50
48
52
48
47
46
48
51
46
41
45
49
47
47
44
44
40
40
46

16.11.2014 13:08:47

Diff Qualified

16 Q (Direct elemination)
15 Q (Direct elemination)
15 Q (Direct elemination)
14  Q (Direct elemination)
13  Q (Direct elemination)
13 Q (Direct elemination)
12 Q (Direct elemination)
11  Q (Direct elemination)
10 Q (Direct elemination)
10 Q (Direct elemination)

w

o]

OFRPEFPNWWWWP,APIITOONNODOOORPRORMNODO NN O

Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
Q (Direct elemination)
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Cadet Circuit

Second Round

Rank Name

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
120
122
123
124

Lusti, Hannes
Lokaj, Vaclav
Dragoi, Nicolae
Bartolewski, Waclaw
Stigant, Devlin
Ibrahim, Medhat
Stolar, Samuel
Oleak, Sebastian
Mavoula, Mav
Lutin, Antoine
Esser, Lennart
Petersen, Cornelius
Wutschka, Pavel
Tavazzi, Alessandro
Lugauer, Justin
Weise, Max

Helbig, Niclas
Fischer, Artur
Lewin, Johan
Fendt, Lucas

Hatz, Nick

Erkens, Roman

. qualified

Club

ZFC Zuerich

USK Praha

CS UNEFS Bucuresti
Piast Gliwice

Redhill and Reigate

Akademia sermu

KSZU Meiningen
ARLES CE

SES Sion

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Einheit Altenburg

TJ Lokomotiva Teplic
SESaF Fribourg
Fechtverein Heidelberg
TSG Reutlingen

FC Leipzig

WFF

TG Schwenningen
ZFC Zuerich
WMTV Solingen

Zheshchinskiy, AlexanderNational Team

Korovin, Igor
Keppel, Collin
Tsokas, Asterios
Granado, Jaime
Moeckl, Vincent
Pleitz, Benjamin
Svensson, Jonathan
Gudera, Jonas
Seidel, Rudger

National Team
Schermclub Den Bosch
OXI FLORINAS
CSA-M

TV Augsburg

FC Tauberbischofsheim
DIF

Fechtverein Heidelberg
Heidenheimer SB

CountrQ

SuUl 0.5
CZE 05
ROU 0.5
POL 0.5
GBR 0.5
EGY 0.5
SVK 0.5
GER 05
FRA 0.5
SuUl 0.5
GER 05
GER 05
CZE 05
SuUl 0.5
GER 05
GER 05
GER 0.5
GER 05
SWE 0.5
GER 0.45
SuUl  0.45
GER 0.45
RUS 0.42
RUS 0.42
NED 0.42
GRE 0.42
ESP 0.42
GER 0.42
GER 0.42
SWE 0.42
GER 0.36
GER 0.33

D

49
48
51
49
51
42
50
49
48
47
47
46
46
44
41
43
43
37
40
39
40
36
49
49
45
44
50
44
44
43
34
47

16.11.2014 13:08:47

Diff Qualified

5 Q (Direct elemination)
5 Q (Direct elemination)
4 Q (Direct elemination)
4 Q (Direct elemination)
3 Q (Direct elemination)
3 Q (Direct elemination)
2 Q (Direct elemination)
1 Q (Direct elemination)
1 Q (Direct elemination)
1 Q (Direct elemination)
-1  Q (Direct elemination)
-1  Q (Direct elemination)
-1  Q (Direct elemination)
-3  Q (Direct elemination)
-5  Q (Direct elemination)
-6 Q (Direct elemination)
-7 Q (Direct elemination)
-8  Q (Direct elemination)
-9  Q (Direct elemination)
-5  Q (Direct elemination)
-6 Q (Direct elemination)
-10 Q (Direct elemination)
5 Q (Direct elemination)
3 Q (Direct elemination)
2 Q (Direct elemination)
-2 Q (Direct elemination)
-4 Q (Direct elemination)
-5  Q (Direct elemination)
-5  Q (Direct elemination)
-6 Q (Direct elemination)
-3  Q (Direct elemination)
-4 Q (Direct elemination)
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Cadet Circuit

Direct elemination: Seeds

IndeName

gualifieds of Second Round

©CoOoO~NOULA,WNPE

Pianfetti, Andric
Grebennikov, Sergei
Canzoneri, Davide
Limarev, Ivan
Guerra, Federico
Pashikyan, Edgar
Vitelli, Gennaro Maria
Loyola, Neisser
Meuti, Andrea
Cuomo, Valerio
Dotlacil, Petr
Michalak, Damian
Nivot, Jean-Edouard
Kondring, Philipp
Preziosi, Alessio
Chovet, Emilien
Caudo, Domenico
Elsayed, Ahmed

De Mola, Daniel
Bushuev, Ivan
Fernandez Perez, Javier
Birkenmaier, Marco
Serhovets, Maksim
Shikirun, Nikita
Toracca, Lorenzo
Balcar, Josef
Clercx, Robin
Troump, Maxime
Zancanella, Amedeo
Jordan, Owen
Zurcher, Clement
Belozerov, Mikhail
Buzzacchino, Gianpaolo
Steinert, Pascal
Rudykh, Daniil
Bonferroni, Gabriel
Meszaros, Maximilian
Gaetani, Giulio
Vasseur, Yoran
Zur-Muehlen, Lars
Dossou-Gouin, Axel
Bopp, Eduard
Postma, Randy
Becker, Olivier

Club

OUEST LYONN
National Team

TOISE

National Team

Lame Trevigiane M Et
National Team

CS Partenopeo

CE Pommeau d Or

Slavoj Litomerice

Piast Gliwice
RAMONVILLE
Heidenheimer SB

CS Ravennate della S
THIONVILLE

CS FIAMME ORO ROMA

TOISE

National Team

SA Europeo Las Roz
VFB Friedrichshafen
SBSK Draakon
National Team

CUS Siena ASD

TJ Lokomotiva Teplic
Confrerie Gent
ROSNY S BOIS

AMBERIEU
National Team

WMTV Solingen
National Team

SEG Geneve

FC Tauberbischofsheim
TOISE

MONTELIMAR

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
MF Molde

PST Trier

Fencing Club Almere
CE Sud

16.11.2014 13:08:47

CountrPiste Seed

FRA 1
RUS 2
ITA 3
RUS 4
ITA 5
RUS 6
ITA 7
BEL 8
ITA 9
ITA 10
CZE 11
POL 12
FRA 13
GER 14
ITA 15
FRA 16
ITA 17
EGY 18
ITA 19
RUS 20
ESP 21
GER 22
EST 23
RUS 24
ITA 25
CZE 26
BEL 27
FRA 28
ITA 29
GBR 30
FRA 31
RUS 32
ITA 33
GER 34
RUS 35
Sul 36
GER 37
ITA 38
FRA 39
GER 40
NOR 41
GER 42
NED 43
LUX 44
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Cadet Circuit

Direct elemination: Seeds

45 Defrance, Julien

46 Van Gilst, Sabastian
47 Parfenenko, Anton
48 Gedzo, Andzhei

49 Marenco, Federico
50 Mohab, Mowafy

51 Cook, Noah

52 Belianinov, Daniil

53 Abate, Riccardo

54 Jubault, Samuel

55 Midelton, Luidgi

56 Chichev, Vladimer
57 Ricci, Bernardo

58 Mancewicz, Bartlomiej
59 Roussel, Thomas
60 Puchacher, Felix

61 Seyd, Julian-Dominic
62 Kalonji, Raphael

63 Jurka, Jakub

64 Gazzaniga, Giacomo
65 Eskov, Ruslan

66 Froeschl, Lucas

67 Greul, Simon

68 Alfheim, Fabian

69 Hamelin, Julien

70 Truchanowski, Andrzej
71 Okland, Alexios

72 Nikiel, Marcin

73 Raeder, Anton

74 Beyrle, Joshua

75 Collin, Theo

76 Schneider, Benjamin
77 Hughes, Andrew

78 Jordan, Rene

79 Bajoc, Rubben

80 Guzhiev, Egor

81 Jacquier, Mathias
82 Morris, George

83 Hoch, Andre

84 Mikhalkou, Pavel

85 Motte, Sebastien

86 Stormark, Jorgen
87 Pantsialeyeu, Bahdan
88 Dickinson, Matthew
89 Pfeifer, Jannik

90 Varengo, Pietro

BRUAY USO

CE Luxembourg
National Team
SBSK Draakon

AS Marchesa Torino

National Team
TOISE
CONFLANS PLM
P PITRE CDE
Favorit Vyborg
CUS Siena ASD
GoFK
CASTRES

KAC Klagenfurt
OFC Bonn

Dukla Olomouc

Tartu Kalev
Heidenheimer SB
TSF Ditzingen
Bergens Fekteklubb
TROYES GYMNI
Piast Gliwice
Oslo Fekteklueb
Piast Gliwice
Oslo Fekteklueb
Heidenheimer SB
MACON ESC

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
FORT DE F AE

Favorit Vyborg
LEVALLOIS

FC Tauberbischofsheim
RCPhES

LISIEUX CE

Bergens Fekteklubb
RCPhES

CEB Bienne Biel
AS Marchesa Torino

16.11.2014 13:08:48

FRA 45
LUX 46
RUS 47
EST 48
ITA 49
EGY 50
GBR 51
RUS 52
ITA 53
FRA 54
FRA 55
RUS 56
ITA 57
SWE 58
FRA 59
AUT 60
GER 61
FRA 62
CZE 63
ITA 64
EST 65
GER 66
GER 67
NOR 68
FRA 69
POL 70
NOR 71
POL 72
NOR 73
GER 74
FRA 75
GBR 76
GBR 77
GER 78
FRA 79
RUS 80
FRA 81
GBR 82
GER 83
BLR 84
FRA 85
NOR 86
BLR 87
GBR 88
Sul 89
ITA 90
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Cadet Circuit

Direct elemination: Seeds

91 Negro, Vittorio

92 Sobolev, Aleksandor
93 Lusti, Hannes

94 Lokaj, Vaclav

95 Dragoi, Nicolae

96 Bartolewski, Waclaw
97 Stigant, Devlin

98 Ibrahim, Medhat

99 Stolar, Samuel
1000leak, Sebastian
101 Mavoula, Mav

102 Lutin, Antoine

103 Esser, Lennart
104Wutschka, Pavel
105Petersen, Cornelius
106 Tavazzi, Alessandro
107 Lugauer, Justin

108 Weise, Max
109Helbig, Niclas

110 Fischer, Artur

111 Lewin, Johan

112 Fendt, Lucas

113 Hatz, Nick

114 Erkens, Roman

115 Zheshchinskiy, Alexander
116 Korovin, Igor

117 Keppel, Collin

118 Tsokas, Asterios

119 Granado, Jaime
120Moeckl, Vincent

121 Pleitz, Benjamin

122 Svensson, Jonathan
123 Gudera, Jonas

124 Seidel, Rudger

TOISE

National Team

ZFC Zuerich

USK Praha

CS UNEFS Bucuresti
Piast Gliwice

Redhill and Reigate

Akademia sermu

KSZU Meiningen
ARLES CE

SES Sion

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
TJ Lokomotiva Teplic
Einheit Altenburg
SESaF Fribourg
Fechtverein Heidelberg
TSG Reutlingen

FC Leipzig

WFF

TG Schwenningen
ZFC Zuerich

WMTV Solingen
National Team

National Team
Schermclub Den Bosch
OXI FLORINAS
CSA-M

TV Augsburg

FC Tauberbischofsheim
DIF

Fechtverein Heidelberg
Heidenheimer SB

16.11.2014 13:08:48

ITA
RUS
Sul
CZE
ROU
POL
GBR
EGY
SVK
GER
FRA
Sul
GER
CZE
GER
Sul
GER
GER
GER
GER
SWE
GER
Sul
GER
RUS
RUS
NED
GRE
ESP
GER
GER
SWE
GER
GER

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
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Cadet Circuit

Direct elemination (T128)

16.11.2014 13:08:48

Index Name CountrResult  Piste/Referee

1(1) Pianfetti, Andric FRA

128

65 (65) Eskov, Ruslan EST V15

64 (64) Gazzaniga, Giacomo ITA D7 Referee: Santerelli

33 (33) Buzzacchino, Gianpaolo ITA V15

96 (96) Bartolewski, Waclaw POL D10 Referee: Bertram, Tobias
97 (97) Stigant, Devlin GBR V15

32 (32) Belozerov, Mikhalil RUS D14 Referee: Bertram, Tobias
17 (17) Caudo, Domenico ITA V15

112 (11Fendt, Lucas GER D5 Referee: Kuliashou, Siarhei
81 (81) Jacquier, Mathias FRA D13

48 (48) Gedzo, Andzhei EST V15 Referee: Kuliashou, Siarhei
49 (49) Marenco, Federico ITA V14

80 (80) Guzhiev, Egor RUS D12 Referee: Busch, Max

113 (11 Hatz, Nick SUl D12

16 (16) Chovet, Emilien FRA V15 Referee: Busch, Max

9(9) Meuti, Andrea ITA V15

120 (12MoeckKl, Vincent GER D9 Referee: Guinebert, Caroline
73 (73) Raeder, Anton NOR V15

56 (56) Chichev, Viadimer RUS D12 Referee: Guinebert, Caroline
41 (41) Dossou-Gouin, Axel NOR D11

88 (88) Dickinson, Matthew GBR V15 Referee: Linde, Birgitta
105 (10Petersen, Cornelius GER D8

24 (24) Shikirun, Nikita RUS V15 Referee: Linde, Birgitta

25 (25) Toracca, Lorenzo ITA V15

104 (10Wutschka, Pavel CZE D10 Referee: Dordevic, Denis
89 (89) Pfeifer, Jannik SUl D11

40 (40) Zur-Muehlen, Lars GER V15 Referee: Dordevic, Denis
57 (57) Ricci, Bernardo ITA V15

72 (72) Nikiel, Marcin POL D14 Referee: Mach, Pierre

121 (12Pleitz, Benjamin GER D11

8 (8) Loyola, Neisser BEL V15 Referee: Mach, Pierre
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Cadet Circuit

Direct elemination (T128)

16.11.2014 13:08:48

Index Name CountrResult  Piste/Referee

5(5) Guerra, Federico ITA V15

124 (12Seidel, Rudger GER D6 Referee: Kadioglu, Mustafa
69 (69) Hamelin, Julien FRA D13

60 (60) Puchacher, Felix AUT V15 Referee: Kadioglu, Mustafa
37 (37) Meszaros, Maximilian ~ GER D8

92 (92) Sobolev, Aleksandor RUS V15 Referee: Wernli, Sebastian
101 (10Mavoula, Mav FRA D10

28 (28) Troump, Maxime FRA V15 Referee: Wernli, Sebastian
21 (21) Fernandez Perez, Javier ESP V15

108 (10Weise, Max GER D10 Referee: Hamilton, lan

85 (85) Motte, Sebastien FRA V15

44 (44) Becker, Olivier LUX D9 Referee: Hamilton, lan

53 (53) Abate, Riccardo ITA V15

76 (76) Schneider, Benjamin GBR D12 Referee: Marciniak, Karl-Jens
117 (11 Keppel, Collin NED D8

12 (12) Michalak, Damian POL V15 Referee: Marciniak, Karl-Jens
13 (13) Nivot, Jean-Edouard FRA V15

116 (11 Korovin, Igor RUS D14 Referee: Jacubowksi, Amrei
77 (77) Hughes, Andrew GBR D8

52 (52) Belianinov, Daniil RUS V15 Referee: Jacubowksi, Amrei
45 (45) Defrance, Julien FRA V15

84 (84) Mikhalkou, Pavel BLR D5 Referee: Santerelli

109 (1CHelbig, Niclas GER D13

20 (20) Bushuev, Ivan RUS V15 Referee: Santerelli

29 (29) Zancanella, Amedeo ITA V15

100 (100leak, Sebastian GER D14 Referee: Gusta, Yan

93 (93) Lusti, Hannes SUl D9

36 (36) Bonferroni, Gabriel SUl Vil Referee: Gusta, Yan

61 (61) Seyd, Julian-Dominic GER V15

68 (68) Alfheim, Fabian NOR D9 Referee: Strasser, Lynn
125

4 (4) Limarev, Ivan RUS
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Direct elemination (T128)

16.11.2014 13:08:48

Index Name CountrResult  Piste/Referee

3 (3) Canzoneri, Davide ITA

126

67 (67) Greul, Simon GER V15

62 (62) Kalonji, Raphael FRA D9 Referee: Strasser, Lynn

35 (35) Rudykh, Daniil RUS V15

94 (94) Lokaj, Vaclav CZE D13 Referee: Dordevic, Denis

99 (99) Stolar, Samuel SVK D10

30 (30) Jordan, Owen GBR V15 Referee: Dordevic, Denis

19 (19) De Mola, Daniel ITA V15

110 (11 Fischer, Artur GER D5 Referee: Hamilton, lan

83 (83) Hoch, Andre GER D8

46 (46) Van Gilst, Sabastian LUX V15 Referee: Hamilton, lan

51 (51) Cook, Noah GBR D7

78 (78) Jordan, Rene GER V15 Referee: Guinebert, Caroline
115 (11 Zheshchinskiy, AlexanderRUS V15

14 (14) Kondring, Philipp GER D14 Referee: Guinebert, Caroline
11 (11) Dotlacil, Petr CZE V15

118 (11 Tsokas, Asterios GRE D12 Referee: Marciniak, Karl-Jens
75 (75) Collin, Theo FRA V15

54 (54) Jubault, Samuel FRA D10 Referee: Marciniak, Karl-Jens
43 (43) Postma, Randy NED D14

86 (86) Stormark, Jorgen NOR V15 Referee: Nettersheim, Katharina
107 (10Lugauer, Justin GER V15

22 (22) Birkenmaier, Marco GER D14 Referee: Nettersheim, Katharina
27 (27) Clercx, Robin BEL V15

102 (1CLutin, Antoine SUl D9 Referee: Bertram, Tobias

91 (91) Negro, Vittorio ITA V15

38 (38) Gaetani, Giulio ITA D9 Referee: Bertram, Tobias

59 (59) Roussel, Thomas FRA D14

70 (70) Truchanowski, Andrzej POL V15 Referee: Linde, Birgitta

123 (12Gudera, Jonas GER D11

6 (6) Pashikyan, Edgar RUS V15 Referee: Linde, Birgitta
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Direct elemination (T128)
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Index Name CountrResult  Piste/Referee

7 (7) \Vitelli, Gennaro Maria ITA V15

122 (12Svensson, Jonathan SWE D4 Referee: Eser, Musa

71 (71) Okland, Alexios NOR D7

58 (58) Mancewicz, Bartlomiej SWE V15 Referee: Jurka, Tomas

39 (39) Vasseur, Yoran FRA Vi1

90 (90) Varengo, Pietro ITA D8 Referee: Hamilton, Christine
103 (1CEsser, Lennart GER D11

26 (26) Balcar, Josef CZE V15 Referee: Barra, Thierry

23 (23) Serhovets, Maksim EST V15

106 (1CTavazzi, Alessandro SUl D11 Referee: Haenschke, Louis
87 (87) Pantsialeyeu, Bahdan BLR D14

42 (42) Bopp, Eduard GER V15 Referee: Middelveld, Remco
55 (55) Midelton, Luidgi FRA V15

74 (74) Beyrle, Joshua GER D8 Referee: Parisse, Olivien
119 (11 Granado, Jaime ESP D12

10 (10) Cuomo, Valerio ITA V15 Referee: Herrig, Manfred

15 (15) Preziosi, Alessio ITA V15

114 (11 Erkens, Roman GER D11 Referee: Bandurski, Przemyslaw
79 (79) Bajoc, Rubben FRA D14

50 (50) Mohab, Mowafy EGY V15 Referee: Belozerov, Evgeny
47 (47) Parfenenko, Anton RUS D8

82 (82) Morris, George GBR V15 Referee: Gachter, Christophe
111 (12.Lewin, Johan SWE D12

18 (18) Elsayed, Ahmed EGY V15 Referee: Parisse, Olivien

31 (31) Zurcher, Clement FRA V15

98 (98) Ibrahim, Medhat EGY D6 Referee: Herrig, Manfred

95 (95) Dragoi, Nicolae ROU D11

34 (34) Steinert, Pascal GER V15 Referee: Bandurski, Przemyslaw
63 (63) Jurka, Jakub CZE V15

66 (66) Froeschl, Lucas GER D7 Referee: Haenschke, Louis
127

2 (2) Grebennikov, Sergei RUS
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Direct elemination (T64)

16.11.2014 13:08:48

Index Name CountrResult  Piste/Referee

1(1) Pianfetti, Andric FRA D8

64 (65) Eskov, Ruslan EST V15 Referee: Busch, Max

33 (33) Buzzacchino, Gianpaolo ITA D13

32 (97) Stigant, Devlin GBR V15 Referee: Busch, Max

17 (17) Caudo, Domenico ITA V15

48 (48) Gedzo, Andzhei EST D14 Referee: Fjermestad, Tord
49 (49) Marenco, Federico ITA V15

16 (16) Chovet, Emilien FRA D10 Referee: Fjermestad, Tord
9(9) Meuti, Andrea ITA V15

56 (73) Raeder, Anton NOR D8 Referee: Wernli, Sebastian
41 (88) Dickinson, Matthew GBR V15

24 (24) Shikirun, Nikita RUS D8 Referee: Wernli, Sebastian
25 (25) Toracca, Lorenzo ITA V15

40 (40) Zur-Muehlen, Lars GER D6 Referee: Mach, Pierre

57 (57) Ricci, Bernardo ITA D11

8 (8) Loyola, Neisser BEL V15 Referee: Mach, Pierre
5(5) Guerra, Federico ITA V15

60 (60) Puchacher, Felix AUT D9 Referee: Kadioglu, Mustafa
37 (92) Sobolev, Aleksandor RUS D13

28 (28) Troump, Maxime FRA V15 Referee: Kadioglu, Mustafa
21 (21) Fernandez Perez, Javier ESP V15

44 (85) Motte, Sebastien FRA D13 Referee: Dordevic, Denis
53 (53) Abate, Riccardo ITA D10

12 (12) Michalak, Damian POL V15 Referee: Dordevic, Denis
13 (13) Nivot, Jean-Edouard FRA D9

52 (52) Belianinov, Daniil RUS V15 Referee: Marciniak, Karl-Jens
45 (45) Defrance, Julien FRA D12

20 (20) Bushuev, Ivan RUS V15 Referee: Marciniak, Karl-Jens
29 (29) Zancanella, Amedeo ITA V12

36 (36) Bonferroni, Gabriel SUl D10 Referee: Hamilton, lan

61 (61) Seyd, Julian-Dominic GER D4

4 (4) Limarev, lvan RUS V15 Referee: Hamilton, lan
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Direct elemination (T64)

Index Name CountrResult  Piste/Referee

3 (3) Canzoneri, Davide ITA V15

62 (67) Greul, Simon GER D8 Referee: Guinebert, Caroline
35 (35) Rudykh, Daniil RUS V15

30 (30) Jordan, Owen GBR D11 Referee: Guinebert, Caroline
19 (19) De Mola, Daniel ITA V15

46 (46) Van Gilst, Sabastian LUX D7 Referee: Kuliashou, Siarhei
51 (78) Jordan, Rene GER V15

14 (115Zheshchinskiy, AlexanderRUS D12 Referee: Kuliashou, Siarhei
11 (11) Dotlacil, Petr CZE D13

54 (75) Collin, Theo FRA V15 Referee: Gusta, Yan

43 (86) Stormark, Jorgen NOR V15

22 (107Lugauer, Justin GER D14 Referee: Gusta, Yan

27 (27) Clercx, Robin BEL V15

38 (91) Negro, Vittorio ITA D13 Referee: Jacubowksi, Amrei

59 (70) Truchanowski, Andrzej POL D11

6 (6) Pashikyan, Edgar RUS V15 Referee: Jacubowksi, Amrei

7 (7) Vitelli, Gennaro Maria ITA V15

58 (58) Mancewicz, Bartlomiej SWE D12 Referee: Parisse, Olivien

39 (39) Vasseur, Yoran FRA D11

26 (26) Balcar, Josef CZE V15 Referee: Eser, Musa

23 (23) Serhovets, Maksim EST V15

42 (42) Bopp, Eduard GER D6 Referee: Barra, Thierry

55 (55) Midelton, Luidgi FRA D11

10 (10) Cuomo, Valerio ITA V15 Referee: Hamilton, Christine
15 (15) Preziosi, Alessio ITA V15

50 (50) Mohab, Mowafy EGY D11 Referee: Belozerov, Evgeny
47 (82) Morris, George GBR D14

18 (18) Elsayed, Ahmed EGY V15 Referee: Gachter, Christophe
31 (31) Zurcher, Clement FRA V15

34 (34) Steinert, Pascal GER D14 Referee: Herrig, Manfred
63 (63) Jurka, Jakub CZE D8

2 (2) Grebennikov, Sergei RUS V15 Referee: Geitung, Jonn Terje
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Direct elemination (T32)

16.11.2014 13:08:48

Index Name CountrResult  Piste/Referee

1(65) Eskov, Ruslan EST D14

32 (97) Stigant, Devlin GBR V15 Referee: Dordevic, Denis
17 (17) Caudo, Domenico ITA D7

16 (49) Marenco, Federico ITA V15 Referee: Marciniak, Karl-Jens
9(9) Meuti, Andrea ITA D3

24 (88) Dickinson, Matthew GBR V6 Referee: Bertram, Tobias

25 (25) Toracca, Lorenzo ITA D12

8 (8) Loyola, Neisser BEL V15 Referee: Middelveld, Remco
5(5) Guerra, Federico ITA D6

28 (28) Troump, Maxime FRA V7 Referee: Haenschke, Louis
21 (21) Fernandez Perez, Javier ESP D12

12 (12) Michalak, Damian POL V15 Referee: Linde, Birgitta

13 (52) Belianinov, Daniil RUS V15

20 (20) Bushuev, Ivan RUS Dl1 Referee: Herrig, Manfred

29 (29) Zancanella, Amedeo ITA D8

4 (4) Limarev, Ivan RUS V15 Referee: Guinebert, Caroline
3 (3) Canzoneri, Davide ITA V15

30 (35) Rudykh, Daniil RUS D9 Referee: Middelveld, Remco
19 (19) De Mola, Daniel ITA V15

14 (78) Jordan, Rene GER D5 Referee: Jurka, Tomas

11 (75) Collin, Theo FRA V15

22 (86) Stormark, Jorgen NOR D9 Referee: Kadioglu, Mustafa
27 (27) Clercx, Robin BEL D12

6 (6) Pashikyan, Edgar RUS V15 Referee: Jacubowksi, Amrei
7 (7) \Vitelli, Gennaro Maria ITA V15

26 (26) Balcar, Josef CZE D14 Referee: Barra, Thierry

23 (23) Serhovets, Maksim EST D11

10 (10) Cuomo, Valerio ITA V15 Referee: Hamilton, Christine
15 (15) Preziosi, Alessio ITA V15

18 (18) Elsayed, Ahmed EGY D10 Referee: Parisse, Olivien

31 (31) Zurcher, Clement FRA D11

2 (2) Grebennikov, Sergei RUS V15 Referee: Geitung, Jonn Terje
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Direct elemination (T16)

Index Name CountrResult  Piste/Referee
1(97) Stigant, Devlin GBR D13
16 (49) Marenco, Federico ITA V15 Referee: Geitung, Jonn Terje

9 (88) Dickinson, Matthew GBR V15

8 (8) Loyola, Neisser BEL D14 Referee: Kadioglu, Mustafa

5 (28) Troump, Maxime FRA V15

12 (12) Michalak, Damian POL D13 Referee: Middelveld, Remco
13 (52) Belianinov, Daniil RUS V15

4 (4) Limarev, Ivan RUS D12 Referee: Marciniak, Karl-Jens
3 (3) Canzoneri, Davide ITA D4

14 (19) De Mola, Daniel ITA V15 Referee: Parisse, Olivien

11 (75) Collin, Theo FRA V15

6 (6) Pashikyan, Edgar RUS D14 Referee: Hamilton, Christine

7 (7) Vitelli, Gennaro Maria ITA V14

10 (10) Cuomo, Valerio ITA D10 Referee: Bertram, Tobias
15 (15) Preziosi, Alessio ITA V15
2 (2) Grebennikov, Sergei RUS D7 Referee: Linde, Birgitta
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Direct elemination (T8)

16.11.2014 13:08:48

Index Name CountrResult  Piste/Referee

1 (49) Marenco, Federico ITA V15

8 (88) Dickinson, Matthew GBR D12 Referee: Mach, Pierre

5 (28) Troump, Maxime FRA D12

4 (52) Belianinov, Daniil RUS V15 Referee: Haenschke, Louis
3 (19) De Mola, Daniel ITA D12

6 (75) Collin, Theo FRA V15 Referee: Middelveld, Remco
7 (7) Vitelli, Gennaro Maria ITA V15

2 (15) Preziosi, Alessio ITA D14 Referee: Kadioglu, Mustafa
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Direct elemination (T4)

Index Name CountrResult  Piste/Referee

1 (49) Marenco, Federico ITA Di14

4 (52) Belianinov, Daniil RUS V15 Referee: Dordevic, Denis Linde, Birgitta Bertram, Tobias ‘
3 (75) Collin, Theo FRA D11

2 (7) \Vitell, Gennaro Maria  ITA V15 Referee: Marciniak, Karl-Jens Middelveld, Remco HaenS(\
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Direct elemination (T2)

Index Name CountrResult  Piste/Referee
1 (52) Belianinov, Daniil RUS V15
2 (7) Vitelli, Gennaro Maria ITA D12 Referee: Linde, Birgitta Bertram, Tobias Marciniak, Karl-J¢
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking (Fencers)

17.11.2014 08:34:41

Rank Name Club Fed. Country Year
1 Belianinov, Daniil National Team RUS 1999
2 Vitelli, Gennaro Maria CS Partenopeo ITA 1998
3 Collin, Theo MACON ESC FRA 2000
3 Marenco, Federico AS Marchesa Torino ITA 1998
5 Preziosi, Alessio CS Ravennate della S ITA 1999
6 De Mola, Daniel TOISE ITA 1999
7 Troump, Maxime ROSNY S BOIS FRA 1998
8 Dickinson, Matthew GBR 1999
9 Grebennikov, Sergei National Team RUS 1998
10 Canzoneri, Davide TOISE ITA 1998
11 Limarev, Ivan National Team RUS 1998
12 Pashikyan, Edgar National Team RUS 1998
13 Loyola, Neisser CE Pommeau d Or BEL 1998
14 Cuomo, Valerio ITA 1998
15 Michalak, Damian Piast Gliwice POL 1999
16 Stigant, Devlin Redhill and Reigate GBR 1999
17 Guerra, Federico Lame Trevigiane M Et ITA 1999
18 Meuti, Andrea ITA 1998
19 Caudo, Domenico CS FIAMME ORO ROMA ITA 1998
20 Elsayed, Ahmed EGY 1998
21 Bushuey, lvan National Team RUS 1999
22 Fernandez Perez, Javier SA Europeo Las Roz ESP 1998
23 Serhovets, Maksim SBSK Draakon EST 2000
24 Toracca, Lorenzo CUS Siena ASD ITA 1998
25 Balcar, Josef TJ Lokomotiva Teplic CZE 1998
26 Clercx, Robin Confrerie Gent BEL 1998
27 Zancanella, Amedeo ITA 1998
28 Zurcher, Clement AMBERIEU FRA 1998
29 Rudykh, Daniil National Team RUS 1999
30 Eskov, Ruslan Tartu Kalev EST 1998
31 Jordan, Rene TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER 1998
32 Stormark, Jorgen Bergens Fekteklubb NOR 1999
33 Pianfetti, Andric OUEST LYONN FRA 1998
34 Dotlacil, Petr Slavoj Litomerice CZE 1998
35 Nivot, Jean-Edouard RAMONVILLE FRA 1998
36 Chovet, Emilien THIONVILLE FRA 1998
37 Shikirun, Nikita National Team RUS 1998
38 Jordan, Owen GBR 1998
39 Buzzacchino, Gianpaolo ITA 1999
40 Steinert, Pascal WMTYV Solingen GER 1999
41 Bonferroni, Gabriel SEG Geneve SuUl 1999
42 Vasseur, Yoran MONTELIMAR FRA 1998
43 Zur-Muehlen, Lars TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER 1998
44 Bopp, Eduard PST Trier GER 1998
45 Defrance, Julien BRUAY USO FRA 1998
46 Van Gilst, Sabastian CE Luxembourg LUX 1998
d'Artagnan v0.9.5b (pascal.reiss.hd@gmail.com) 1



Cadet Circuit

Ranking (Fencers)

17.11.2014 08:34:41

Rank Name Club Fed. Country Year
47 Gedzo, Andzhei SBSK Draakon EST 1999
48 Mohab, Mowafy EGY 1998
49 Abate, Riccardo TOISE ITA 1999
50 Midelton, Luidgi P PITRE CDE FRA 1998
51 Ricci, Bernardo CUS Siena ASD ITA 1998
52 Mancewicz, Bartlomiej GoFK SWE 1999
53 Puchacher, Felix KAC Klagenfurt AUT 1999
54 Seyd, Julian-Dominic OFC Bonn GER 1999
55 Jurka, Jakub Dukla Olomouc CZE 1999
56 Greul, Simon TSF Ditzingen GER 1998
57 Truchanowski, Andrzej Piast Gliwice POL 1998
58 Raeder, Anton Oslo Fekteklueb NOR 1999
59 Morris, George GBR 1999
60 Motte, Sebastien LISIEUX CE FRA 1998
61 Negro, Vittorio TOISE ITA 1999
62 Sobolev, Aleksandor National Team RUS 2003
63 Lugauer, Justin Fechtverein Heidelberg GER 1998
64 Zheshchinskiy, Alexander National Team RUS 1998
65 Kondring, Philipp Heidenheimer SB GER 1998
66 Birkenmaier, Marco VFB Friedrichshafen GER 1999
67 Belozerov, Mikhail National Team RUS 2000
68 Meszaros, Maximilian FC Tauberbischofsheim GER 1998
69 Gaetani, Giulio TOISE ITA 2000
70 Dossou-Gouin, Axel MF Molde NOR 1998
71 Postma, Randy Fencing Club Almere NED 1999
72 Becker, Olivier CE Sud LUX 1999
73 Parfenenko, Anton National Team RUS 1998
74 Cook, Noah GBR 1999
75 Jubault, Samuel CONFLANS PLM FRA 1999
76 Chicheyv, Vladimer Favorit Vyborg RUS 1998
77 Roussel, Thomas CASTRES FRA 1998
78 Kalonji, Raphael FRA 1999
79 Gazzaniga, Giacomo ITA 1999
80 Froeschl, Lucas Heidenheimer SB GER 1998
81 Alfheim, Fabian Bergens Fekteklubb NOR 1999
82 Hamelin, Julien TROYES GYMNI FRA 1998
83 Okland, Alexios Oslo Fekteklueb NOR 1999
84 Nikiel, Marcin Piast Gliwice POL 1998
85 Beyrle, Joshua Heidenheimer SB GER 1999
86 Schneider, Benjamin GBR 1998
87 Hughes, Andrew GBR 1998
88 Bajoc, Rubben FORT DE F AE FRA 1998
89 Guzhiev, Egor Favorit Vyborg RUS 1998
90 Jacquier, Mathias LEVALLOIS FRA 1998
91 Hoch, Andre FC Tauberbischofsheim GER 1998
92 Mikhalkou, Pavel RCPhES BLR 1999
d'Artagnan v0.9.5b (pascal.reiss.hd@gmail.com) 2



Cadet Circuit

Ranking (Fencers)

17.11.2014 08:34:41

Rank Name Club Fed. Country Year
93 Pantsialeyeu, Bahdan RCPhES BLR 1999
94 Pfeifer, Jannik CEB Bienne Biel SuUl 1998
95 Varengo, Pietro AS Marchesa Torino ITA 2000
96 Lusti, Hannes ZFC Zuerich SuUl 1999
97 Lokaj, Vaclav USK Praha CZE 1998
98 Dragoi, Nicolae CS UNEFS Bucuresti ROU 1998
99 Bartolewski, Waclaw Piast Gliwice POL 1998
100 Ibrahim, Medhat EGY 1998
101 Stolar, Samuel Akademia sermu SVK 1998
102 Oleak, Sebastian KSZU Meiningen GER 1999
103 Mavoula, Mav ARLES CE FRA 1998
104 Lutin, Antoine SES Sion SuUl 2000
105 Esser, Lennart TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER 2000
106 Wutschka, Pavel TJ Lokomotiva Teplic CZE 1999
107 Petersen, Cornelius Einheit Altenburg GER 1998
108 Tavazzi, Alessandro SESaF Fribourg SuUl 1998
109 Weise, Max TSG Reutlingen GER 2001
110 Helbig, Niclas GER 2000
111 Fischer, Artur FC Leipzig GER 2000
112 Lewin, Johan WFF SWE 1998
113 Fendt, Lucas TG Schwenningen GER 1999
114 Hatz, Nick ZFC Zuerich Sul 1998
115 Erkens, Roman WMTYV Solingen GER 2000
116 Korovin, Igor National Team RUS 2000
117 Keppel, Collin Schermclub Den Bosch NED 1998
118 Tsokas, Asterios OXI FLORINAS GRE 1999
119 Granado, Jaime CSA-M ESP 1998
120 Moeckl, Vincent TV Augsburg GER 1998
121 Pleitz, Benjamin FC Tauberbischofsheim GER 1999
122 Svensson, Jonathan DIF SWE 1999
123 Gudera, Jonas Fechtverein Heidelberg GER 1999
124 Seidel, Rudger Heidenheimer SB GER 1998
125 Sitter, Daniel SV Waldkirch GER 1998
126 Stange, Simon WMTYV Solingen GER 1999
127 Kesaeyv, Alan National Team RUS 1999
128 Geitung, Tomas Bergens Fekteklubb NOR 2000
128 Rappe, Bastien BEL 1998
130 Eliassen, Ferdinand Oslo Fekteklueb NOR 1998
130 Maisto Amodio, Matteo CS Partenopeo ITA 2001
132 Hemelaers, Robbe Parcival BEL 1998
133 Zernov, Dmitrii National Team RUS 2000
134 Mezes, Christian Heidenheimer SB GER 2000
135 Morgenstern, Eric FC Oelsnitz/Erzgeb. GER 1999
136 Jaeger, Leon Heidenheimer SB GER 1998
136 Roudbar, Samuel BEL 1998
138 Bar, Michal Piast Gliwice POL 1999
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Rank

138
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
149
151
152
152
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
160
162
163
164
165
166
167
169
170
171
172
172
172
175
176
177
178
178
178
181
182
183
184
185

Name

Reitz, Lennart
Nazarov, Andrey
Cooper, Matthew
Dumont, Celien
Kuliashou, Dzmitri
Fleischer, Sandro-Leon
Maiseikau, Dzmitry
Gerini, Luca
Tsvetkov, Egor
Strnad, Ondre;j
Ozolcer, Aras
Reclo, Martin
Rizzuto, Mael
Darashkou, Anton
Roehm, Louis
Muller, Dean
Hellinger, Yannic
von Laue, Gerrit
Depovere, Tibo
Krappatsch, Robin
Fest, Christian
Buyan, Rahmi Kaan
Robinson, Peter
Gooris, Andreo
Dymbe, Simen
Lach, Lukas
Criblez, Lorin Noam
Waszak, Phil
Martianov, Kirill
Bongard, Louis
Bopp, Dietrich
Heimsoeth, Clemens
Schier, Pascal
Strath, Oliver
Tasgin, Alkim
Giorla, Tobia
Abd-El Gawad, Yaser
Wergeland, Odin
Gukov, Aleksandr
Johanns, Loic
Poncin, Nicolas
Bender, Serkan

Simonato, Franco Alchiede

Keita, Isaac
Zryd, Arthur
Husemann, Luca

17.11.2014 08:34:41

Club Fed. Country Year
FK Hannover GER 1999
BoFK SWE 1999
Wingerworth FC GBR 1998
SES Sion Sul 2000
GOUOR-SDUSHOR-3 Bres BLR 1998
FC Grunewald GER 1998
RCPhES BLR 1998
SEVM Vevey Sul 2000
CSKA Moscow RUS 1998
Slavoj Litomerice CZE 1999

TUR 2000
Akademia sermu SVK 1998
OUEST LYONN FRA 1999
RCPhES BLR 1999
TSG Reutlingen GER 2000
TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER 2000
FC Tauberbischofsheim GER 1998
TSG Reutlingen GER 2001
S.A. Wezowski BEL 1998
FC Tauberbischofsheim GER 1998
FSC Cottbus GER 1999

TUR 1999
Reading FC GBR 1998
Parcival BEL 1999
Bergens Fekteklubb NOR 1999
UWK Graz AUT 1999
FCB Bern SuUl 1998
TSV Berlin-Wittenau GER 1999
National Team RUS 1998
TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER 2000
PST Trier GER 2001
Fecht Club Krefeld GER 2000
MTV Saalfeld GER 1999

GBR 1998
TUR TUR 1998
SES Sion Sul 2000
Ludenscheider TV GER 1998
Bergens Fekteklubb NOR 1998
National Team RUS 1998
CE Sud LUX 1998

BEL 1998
Afyon Eskrim GSK TUR 1998
C. Pompilio Genova ITA 2000
LE HAVRE CE FRA 1999
CAL Lausanne SuUl 1998
EFG Essen GER 1999
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Ranking (Fencers)

17.11.2014 08:34:41

Rank Name Club Fed. Country Year
186 Ozdemir, Bumin Kagan TUR 1999
187 Derksen, Ruben NED 2000
188 Kouril, Jiri Dukla Olomouc CZE 1998
189 Edin, Erik Bygdo Fekteklubb NOR 1998
190 Helmke, Christopher Wiesbadener FC GER 1998
191 Cavus, Osman TUR 1999
192 Gusarov, Klim Tallinna Mook EST 1998
193 Russell, James Surrey Sword GBR 1999
194 Ferrarin, Franky CE Luxembourg LUX 1998
195 Mayer, Vinzenz Wiesbadener FC GER 1999
196 Say, Ali Ege TUR 1999
196 Turek, Jan Piast Gliwice POL 1999
196 Whitelaw, Adam GBR 1998
199 Hiverski, Uladzimir GOUOR-SDUSHOR-3 Bres BLR 1998
200 Froeschl, Carl-Noah Heidenheimer SB GER 1999
200 Verwaal, Crijn Confrerie Gent BEL 1999
202 Kucka, Branislav KS Snina SVK 1998
203 Pyschik, Paul-philipp Frankfurter TV GER 1999
204 Caluwaerts, David S.A. WezowskKi BEL 1999
205 Caranese, Giacomo PARIS GRP FRA 1998
206 Chlebiej, Ivo Piast Gliwice POL 2001
207 Winkler, Sebastian WMTYV Solingen GER 2001
208 Denk, Jared SV Boblingen GER 2000
209 Cafaro, Jack GBR 1998
210 Essig, Andre FC Ravenstein GER 1999
210 Van Gilst, Roy RobbSchermen NED 1999
212 Kadioglu, Onur TUR 1999
213 Lang, Yannick SEB Basel Sul 1998
213 Whelan, Roo Millfield School GBR 1998
215 Maslakou, Aliaksandr BLR 1998
216 Weber, Sebastian SEB Basel SuUl 2000
217 Lund, Leonard DIF SWE 1999
218 Fernandez Garrido, lago C.E. Galicia ESP 2000
219 Bollaert, Henri Confrerie Gent BEL 1999
220 Tellnes, Jesper Bergens Fekteklubb NOR 1999
221 Werthmann, Lando Mannheimer FC GER 1998
222 Haas, Luca Fechterring Hochwald GER 2001
223 Gauthier, Guilhem SESaF Fribourg SuUl 1998
223 Geline, Tom CE Pommeau d Or BEL 2000
225 Noetzel, Nico Quernheimer FC GER 1998
226 Kuhl, Jonas Fechtclub Radebeul GER 1998
226 Schijf, Hugo RobbSchermen NED 2001
228 Rieblinger, Manuel TV Augsburg GER 1999
229 Lotter, Hugo SV Waldkirch GER 1999
230 Dickson, Thomas Newcastle FC GBR 1998
231 Kurucu, Batuhan TUR 1999
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking (Fencers)
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Rank Name Club Fed. Country Year
232 Libedinsky, Manuel TSV Berlin-Wittenau GER 1998
233 Hessling-Oscarson, Simon DIF SWE 1998
233 Vidali, Aurel CE Luxembourg LUX 1999
235 Gilles, Thomas CE Pommeau d Or BEL 1999
236 Lassine, Arnaud CE Pommeau d Or BEL 1998
236 Volak, Samuel Dukla Olomouc CZE 2000
238 Gyllenhoff, Anders DIF SWE 1998
239 Heise, Max Heidelberger FC TSG GER 2001
240 Simsek, Alp Yagiz TUR 1998
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Cadet Circuit

Referees

Name

Bandurski
Barra
Belozerov
Bertram
Busch
Dordevic
Eser
Fjermestad
Geitung
Guinebert
Gusta
Gachter
Haenschke
Hamilton
Hamilton
Herrig
Jacubowksi
Jurka
Kadioglu
Kuliashou
Linde
Mach
Marciniak
Middelveld
Morgoev
Nettersheim
Parisse
Santerelli
Strasser
Tillisch
Wernli

Forename

Przemyslaw
Thierry
Evgeny
Tobias
Max
Denis
Musa
Tord

Jonn Terje
Caroline
Yan
Christophe
Louis
Christine
lan
Manfred
Amrei
Tomas
Mustafa
Siarhei
Birgitta
Pierre
Karl-Jens
Remco
Eduard
Katharina
Olivien

Lynn
Jonathan
Sebastian

Club

Piast Gliwice
Dukla Olomouc
National Team

WMTV Solingen

Afyon Eskrim GSK
Bygdo Fekteklubb

PARIS GRP
National Team
CEB Bienne Biel
Heidenheimer SB

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
FC Tauberbischofsheim
Dukla Olomouc

Afyon Eskrim GSK

TSV Bayer Leverkusen

National Team
OFC Bonn

Heidelberger FC TSG
TSG Reutlingen
CEB Bienne Biel

POL
FRA
RUS
GER
GER
SWE
TUR
NOR
NOR
FRA
RUS
Sul
GER
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
CZE
TUR
BLR
SWE
FRA
GER
NED
RUS
GER
BEL
BEL
LUX
GER
Sul

N
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